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Tulemused

25 m AP -- tüdrukud (– 2005)
	 1.	 Ireen Metspalu (Fortuna)	 2005	 09,12
	 2.	Ksenija Krapivko (Dvigatel)	 2005	 10,22
	 3.	Angelika Izosina (Fortuna)	 2005	 10,31
	 4.	 Jelana Lutsar (Fortuna)	 2005	 10,33
	 5.	Sandra Näks (Fortuna)	 2005	 10,68
	 6.	Evelina Pedan (MAK)	 2006	 10,76
	 7.	Aleksandra Salmina (MAK)	 2006	 10,85
	 8.	Airis Toimla (Fortuna)	 2006	 11,08
	 9.	Diana Merzlikina (Dvigatel)	 2005	 11,11
	10.	Polina Zvjagina (Fortuna)	 2007	 11,31
	11.	Zlata Maksimchuk (Fortuna)	 2005	 11,56
	12.	Polina Rozikova (Akvalang)	 2005	 11,68
	13.	Alika Donets (MAK)	 2005	 11,73
	14.	Karina Kovbasnjuk (Dvigatel)	 2007	 11,90
	15.	Elionora Telpt (Fortuna)	 2006	 12,02
	16.	Karina Koleda (MAK)	 2007	 12,16
	17.	Anna Võsokovski (Fortuna)	 2005	 12,24
	18.	Assol Rostovtseva (MAK)	 2007	 12,52
	19.	Marta Väinsar (Fortuna)	 2005	 12,56
	20.	Milana Aleksejeva (Fortuna)	 2007	 12,57
	21.	Polina Ikkonen (Akvalang)	 2009	 12,64
	22.	Elisabeth Vahtras (Fortuna)	 2006	 12,81
	23.	Teele Nappus (Fortuna)	 2008	 12,85
	24.	Milena Zaitseva (Fortuna)	 2008	 12,86
	25.	Meriliis Ots (Fortuna)	 2005	 12,92
	26.	Arina Danilova (MAK)	 2008	 13,16
	27.	Dominika Lushnikova (Fortuna)	 2007	 13,37
	28.	Ekaterina Telpt (Fortuna)	 2008	 13,38
	29.	Alina Fjodorova (Fortuna)	 2008	 13,46
	30.	Vera Veisov (ARGO)	 2007	 13,71
	31.	Victoria Prudnichenkova (Kuldlest)	 2009	 13,74
	32.	Arina Nagovitsina (MAK)	 2007	 13,82
	33.	Nadezda Gundareva (ARGO)	 2005	 13,91
	34.	Polina Solopahhova (Akvalang)	 2008	 14,14
	35.	Dilara Guljaeva (ARGO)	 2006	 14,31
	36.	 Jekaterina Aleksova (MAK)	 2007	 14,49
	37.	Marina Beljakova (MAK)	 2008	 14,70
	38.	Valeria Bozko (Fortuna)	 2005	 14,95
	39.	Nora Nurmik (ARGO)	 2005	 16,21
	40.	Uljana Danilova (Kuldlest)	 2008	 16,81
	41.	Anastaseia Kravets (Dvigatel)	 2009	 26,43
		  Deniza Cakirca (Kuldlest)	 2008	 DNS
		  Polina Runina (Kuldlest)	 2008	 DNS
		  Anastassia Serebrova (Fortuna)	 2007	 DIST
		  Alina Grenberg (Kuldlest)	 2009	 DNS
		  Polina Pisareva (ARGO)	 2005	 DNS
		  Dina Vinogradova (Kuldlest)	 2006	 DNS

25 m AP -- tüdrukud (2004 – 2003)
	 1.	 Ireen Metspalu (Fortuna)	 2005	 09,12
	 2.	Aleksandra Vassileva (Akvalang)	 2004	 09,33
	 3.	Anna Denissova (MAK)	 2004	 09,54
	 4.	Kristina Berjoza (Fortuna)	 2004	 09,83
	 5.	Erika Kunevits (MAK)	 2003	 10,02
	 6.	Ksenija Krapivko (Dvigatel)	 2005	 10,22
	 7.	Kristiina Klepikova (Akvalang)	 2003	 10,31
	 7.	Angelika Izosina (Fortuna)	 2005	 10,31
	 9.	 Jelana Lutsar (Fortuna)	 2005	 10,33
	10.	Valeria Tkatsuk (MAK)	 2004	 10,37
	11.	Kristina Bobrovskaja (Kuldlest)	 2004	 10,50
	12.	Anastassia Radchenko (MAK)	 2004	 10,59
	13.	Sandra Näks (Fortuna)	 2005	 10,68
	14.	Sofja Kondrateva (Akvalang)	 2004	 10,73
	15.	Evelina Pedan (MAK)	 2006	 10,76
	16.	Aleksandra Salmina (MAK)	 2006	 10,85
	17.	Darja Võbornova (MAK)	 2003	 11,01
	18.	Airis Toimla (Fortuna)	 2006	 11,08
	19.	Diana Merzlikina (Dvigatel)	 2005	 11,11
	20.	Polina Zvjagina (Fortuna)	 2007	 11,31
	21.	 Jekaterina Smirnova (Fortuna)	 2004	 11,43
	22.	Zlata Maksimchuk (Fortuna)	 2005	 11,56
	23.	Polina Rozikova (Akvalang)	 2005	 11,68
	24.	Alika Donets (MAK)	 2005	 11,73
	25.	Karina Kovbasnjuk (Dvigatel)	 2007	 11,90
	26.	Arina Zeboldova (Akvalang)	 2004	 11,96
	27.	Elionora Telpt (Fortuna)	 2006	 12,02
	28.	Karina Koleda (MAK)	 2007	 12,16
	29.	Anna Võsokovski (Fortuna)	 2005	 12,24
	30.	Assol Rostovtseva (MAK)	 2007	 12,52
	31.	Marta Väinsar (Fortuna)	 2005	 12,56
	32.	Milana Aleksejeva (Fortuna)	 2007	 12,57
	33.	Polina Ikkonen (Akvalang)	 2009	 12,64
	34.	Elisabeth Vahtras (Fortuna)	 2006	 12,81
	35.	Teele Nappus (Fortuna)	 2008	 12,85
	36.	Milena Zaitseva (Fortuna)	 2008	 12,86
	37.	Meriliis Ots (Fortuna)	 2005	 12,92
	38.	Arina Danilova (MAK)	 2008	 13,16
	39.	Dominika Lushnikova (Fortuna)	 2007	 13,37
	40.	Ekaterina Telpt (Fortuna)	 2008	 13,38
	41.	Alina Fjodorova (Fortuna)	 2008	 13,46
	42.	Vera Veisov (ARGO)	 2007	 13,71
	43.	Victoria Prudnichenkova (Kuldlest)	 2009	 13,74
	44.	Arina Nagovitsina (MAK)	 2007	 13,82
	45.	Nadezda Gundareva (ARGO)	 2005	 13,91
	46.	Polina Solopahhova (Akvalang)	 2008	 14,14
	47.	Dilara Guljaeva (ARGO)	 2006	 14,31
	48.	 Jekaterina Aleksova (MAK)	 2007	 14,49
	49.	Marina Beljakova (MAK)	 2008	 14,70
	50.	Valeria Bozko (Fortuna)	 2005	 14,95
	51.	Nora Nurmik (ARGO)	 2005	 16,21
	52.	Uljana Danilova (Kuldlest)	 2008	 16,81
	53.	Anastaseia Kravets (Dvigatel)	 2009	 26,43
		  Dina Vinogradova (Kuldlest)	 2006	 DNS
		  Deniza Cakirca (Kuldlest)	 2008	 DNS
		  Polina Runina (Kuldlest)	 2008	 DNS
		  Alina Grenberg (Kuldlest)	 2009	 DNS
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Tulemused

		  Anastassia Serebrova (Fortuna)	 2007	 DIST
		  Polina Pisareva (ARGO)	 2005	 DNS

25 m AP -- poisid (– 2005)
	 1.	Kirill Tšerevko (Fortuna)	 2005	 08,23
	 2.	Maksim Kudenko (Fortuna)	 2006	 09,50
	 3.	Semjon Židzik (Fortuna)	 2005	 09,90
	 4.	Miryusif Seidmammadov (ARGO)	 2005	 10,16
	 5.	Tanel Mirosnitsenko (Kuldlest)	 2006	 10,31
	 6.	 Joonas Koppen (Fortuna)	 2006	 10,39
	 7.	Kirill Mihailov (MAK)	 2007	 10,51
	 8.	Artem Barbisev (MAK)	 2005	 10,57
	 9.	Aleksei Apalkov (Dvigatel)	 2005	 10,96
	10.	Artjom Aleksandrov (Dvigatel)	 2005	 11,01
	11.	Danil Visnjakov (Kuldlest)	 2006	 11,02
	12.	Gleb Zukov (Kuldlest)	 2005	 11,15
	13.	Tomas Ruul (Akvalang)	 2005	 11,43
	14.	Denis Savin (Akvalang)	 2007	 11,53
	15.	Allan Allikvee (Fortuna)	 2007	 11,58
	16.	Timofei Djomin (Fortuna)	 2005	 11,65
	16.	Robert Bobrihhin (Fortuna)	 2006	 11,65
	18.	Gregory Kibus (Fortuna)	 2005	 11,80
	19.	Bogdan Zukov (Kuldlest)	 2007	 11,82
	20.	Alex Maysuryan (Fortuna)	 2006	 12,07
	21.	Daniil Oleskevits (Akvalang)	 2006	 12,27
	22.	Artjom Petrunin (Kuldlest)	 2006	 12,39
	23.	Marten Siller (Fortuna)	 2008	 12,43
	24.	Dmitri Padar (Fortuna)	 2005	 12,50
	25.	Sander Raila (Fortuna)	 2005	 12,79
	26.	Artjom Rakov (Kuldlest)	 2008	 12,80
	27.	Sander Sõtšugov (Fortuna)	 2008	 12,84
	28.	Rene Võsokovski (Fortuna)	 2005	 13,09
	29.	Egor Zahharov (Fortuna)	 2008	 13,35
	30.	Rasmus Muttika (Fortuna)	 2006	 13,77
	31.	 Jegor Melnikov (Fortuna)	 2006	 13,78
	32.	Artjom Stjopin (Fortuna)	 2006	 13,88
	33.	Sten Baumann (Fortuna)	 2009	 14,15
	34.	Markus Markson (Dvigatel)	 2005	 14,46
	35.	 Ivan Makarsky (ARGO)	 2007	 14,80
	36.	Robin Baumann (Fortuna)	 2009	 14,95
	37.	Stiven Talberg (Dvigatel)	 2008	 15,44
	38.	Vadim Jeldõsev (Kuldlest)	 2008	 15,82
	39.	Arian Laas (Fortuna)	 2007	 15,95
	40.	Andranik Fomin (ARGO)	 2007	 16,93
	41.	Daniil Tropin (Fortuna)	 2007	 17,05
		  Sigmar Nairismägi (Fortuna)	 2008	 FSTRT
		  Bogdan Karpov (MAK)	 2005	 DNS
		  Kristjan Breiz (ARGO)	 2005	 DNS
		  Pavel Samsonov (Fortuna)	 2008	 DNS
		  Germo Murd (Fortuna)	 2005	 DNS
		  Vetseslav Vassilev (Akvalang)	 2006	 DNS
		  Romek Uibopuu (Fortuna)	 2005	 FSTRT
		  Dmitri Tronev (Dvigatel)	 2009	 DNS
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25 m AP -- poisid (2004 – 2003)
	 1.	Aleksei Popov (ARGO)	 2003	 08,08
	 2.	Kirill Tšerevko (Fortuna)	 2005	 08,23
	 3.	Anton Issatsenko (MAK)	 2004	 08,28
	 4.	Daniil Fetissov (Fortuna)	 2003	 08,62
	 5.	Georg Veevo (Fortuna)	 2004	 08,65
	 6.	Denis Kutenkov (Fortuna)	 2004	 08,81
	 7.	Pavel Mõskiv (MAK)	 2004	 08,87
	 8.	Maksim Kudenko (Fortuna)	 2006	 09,50
	 9.	Edvin Järve (Fortuna)	 2004	 09,51
	10.	Nikita Lebedev (Akvalang)	 2004	 09,80
	11.	Semjon Židzik (Fortuna)	 2005	 09,90
	12.	Erik Sviridenko (MAK)	 2004	 10,04
	13.	Miryusif Seidmammadov (ARGO)	 2005	 10,16
	14.	Tanel Mirosnitsenko (Kuldlest)	 2006	 10,31
	15.	 Joonas Koppen (Fortuna)	 2006	 10,39
	16.	Kirill Mihailov (MAK)	 2007	 10,51
	17.	Artem Barbisev (MAK)	 2005	 10,57
	18.	Artjom Kovaljov (Dvigatel)	 2003	 10,71
	19.	Aleksei Apalkov (Dvigatel)	 2005	 10,96
	20.	Artjom Aleksandrov (Dvigatel)	 2005	 11,01
	21.	Danil Visnjakov (Kuldlest)	 2006	 11,02
	22.	Gleb Zukov (Kuldlest)	 2005	 11,15
	22.	Evgeni Sokolov (Akvalang)	 2004	 11,15
	24.	Tomas Ruul (Akvalang)	 2005	 11,43
	25.	Artjom Komisarov (Akvalang)	 2004	 11,47
	26.	Konstantin Kolodi (Dvigatel)	 2003	 11,53
	26.	Denis Savin (Akvalang)	 2007	 11,53
	28.	Allan Allikvee (Fortuna)	 2007	 11,58
	29.	Robert Bobrihhin (Fortuna)	 2006	 11,65
	29.	Timofei Djomin (Fortuna)	 2005	 11,65
	31.	Gregory Kibus (Fortuna)	 2005	 11,80
	32.	Bogdan Zukov (Kuldlest)	 2007	 11,82
	33.	Alex Maysuryan (Fortuna)	 2006	 12,07
	34.	Daniil Oleskevits (Akvalang)	 2006	 12,27
	35.	Artjom Petrunin (Kuldlest)	 2006	 12,39
	36.	Marten Siller (Fortuna)	 2008	 12,43
	37.	Roman Makeenko (Fortuna)	 2004	 12,50
	37.	Dmitri Padar (Fortuna)	 2005	 12,50
	39.	Sander Raila (Fortuna)	 2005	 12,79
	40.	Artjom Rakov (Kuldlest)	 2008	 12,80
	41.	Sander Sõtšugov (Fortuna)	 2008	 12,84
	42.	Rene Võsokovski (Fortuna)	 2005	 13,09
	43.	Egor Zahharov (Fortuna)	 2008	 13,35
	44.	Rasmus Muttika (Fortuna)	 2006	 13,77
	45.	 Jegor Melnikov (Fortuna)	 2006	 13,78
	46.	Artjom Stjopin (Fortuna)	 2006	 13,88
	47.	Sten Baumann (Fortuna)	 2009	 14,15
	48.	Markus Markson (Dvigatel)	 2005	 14,46
	49.	 Ivan Makarsky (ARGO)	 2007	 14,80
	50.	Robin Baumann (Fortuna)	 2009	 14,95
	51.	Stiven Talberg (Dvigatel)	 2008	 15,44
	52.	Vadim Jeldõsev (Kuldlest)	 2008	 15,82
	53.	Arian Laas (Fortuna)	 2007	 15,95
	54.	Andranik Fomin (ARGO)	 2007	 16,93
	55.	Daniil Tropin (Fortuna)	 2007	 17,05
		  Aleksei Prakusenko (Dvigatel)	 2003	 FSTRT
		  Pavel Samsonov (Fortuna)	 2008	 DNS

		  Grigori Kalinin (Fortuna)	 2003	 DNF
		  Sigmar Nairismägi (Fortuna)	 2008	 FSTRT
		  Dmitri Tronev (Dvigatel)	 2009	 DNS
		  German Sved (Kuldlest)	 2004	 DNS
		  Kristjan Breiz (ARGO)	 2005	 DNS
		  Aleksandr Kalinitsev (Kuldlest)	 2004	 DNS
		  Bogdan Karpov (MAK)	 2005	 DNS
		  Germo Murd (Fortuna)	 2005	 DNS
		  Romek Uibopuu (Fortuna)	 2005	 FSTRT
		  Vetseslav Vassilev (Akvalang)	 2006	 DNS
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Tulemused

50 m BF -- tüdrukud (– 2005)
	 1.	 Ireen Metspalu (Fortuna)	 2005	 24,85
	 2.	Ksenija Krapivko (Dvigatel)	 2005	 25,68
	 3.	 Jelana Lutsar (Fortuna)	 2005	 26,06
	 4.	Angelika Izosina (Fortuna)	 2005	 26,12
	 5.	Diana Merzlikina (Dvigatel)	 2005	 26,19
	 6.	Sandra Näks (Fortuna)	 2005	 27,24
	 7.	Karina Kovbasnjuk (Dvigatel)	 2007	 28,56
	 8.	Polina Rozikova (Akvalang)	 2005	 28,62
	 9.	Polina Zvjagina (Fortuna)	 2007	 28,71
	10.	Meriliis Ots (Fortuna)	 2005	 28,78
	11.	Zlata Maksimchuk (Fortuna)	 2005	 29,49
	12.	Anna Võsokovski (Fortuna)	 2005	 29,89
	13.	Anastassia Serebrova (Fortuna)	 2007	 29,98
	14.	Marta Väinsar (Fortuna)	 2005	 31,02
	15.	Elionora Telpt (Fortuna)	 2006	 31,22
	16.	Elisabeth Vahtras (Fortuna)	 2006	 31,40
	17.	Milena Zaitseva (Fortuna)	 2008	 31,52
	18.	Nadezda Gundareva (ARGO)	 2005	 31,53
	19.	Ekaterina Telpt (Fortuna)	 2008	 31,59
	20.	Dominika Lushnikova (Fortuna)	 2007	 31,93
	21.	Dilara Guljaeva (ARGO)	 2006	 32,15
	21.	Valeria Bozko (Fortuna)	 2005	 32,15
	23.	Alina Fjodorova (Fortuna)	 2008	 32,27
	24.	Vera Veisov (ARGO)	 2007	 32,40
	25.	Teele Nappus (Fortuna)	 2008	 32,45
	26.	Nora Nurmik (ARGO)	 2005	 34,11
	27.	Polina Ikkonen (Akvalang)	 2009	 34,55
	28.	Polina Solopahhova (Akvalang)	 2008	 34,59
	29.	Victoria Prudnichenkova (Kuldlest)	 2009	 35,74
	30.	Anastaseia Kravets (Dvigatel)	 2009	 35,96
	31.	Uljana Danilova (Kuldlest)	 2008	 36,07
		  Alina Grenberg (Kuldlest)	 2009	 DNS
		  Airis Toimla (Fortuna)	 2006	 DNS
		  Deniza Cakirca (Kuldlest)	 2008	 DNS
		  Polina Pisareva (ARGO)	 2005	 DNS
		  Dina Vinogradova (Kuldlest)	 2006	 DNS
		  Polina Runina (Kuldlest)	 2008	 DNS

50 m BF -- tüdrukud (2004 – 2003)
	 1.	Aleksandra Vassileva (Akvalang)	 2004	 24,62
	 2.	 Ireen Metspalu (Fortuna)	 2005	 24,85
	 3.	Anna Denissova (MAK)	 2004	 24,90
	 4.	Ksenija Krapivko (Dvigatel)	 2005	 25,68
	 5.	 Jelana Lutsar (Fortuna)	 2005	 26,06
	 6.	Angelika Izosina (Fortuna)	 2005	 26,12
	 7.	Diana Merzlikina (Dvigatel)	 2005	 26,19
	 8.	Kristina Bobrovskaja (Kuldlest)	 2004	 26,23
	 9.	Kristina Berjoza (Fortuna)	 2004	 26,42
	10.	Valeria Tkatsuk (MAK)	 2004	 26,53
	11.	Kristiina Klepikova (Akvalang)	 2003	 26,91
	12.	Sandra Näks (Fortuna)	 2005	 27,24
	13.	Sofja Kondrateva (Akvalang)	 2004	 27,33
	14.	 Jekaterina Smirnova (Fortuna)	 2004	 28,43
	15.	Karina Kovbasnjuk (Dvigatel)	 2007	 28,56
	16.	Polina Rozikova (Akvalang)	 2005	 28,62
	17.	Polina Zvjagina (Fortuna)	 2007	 28,71
	18.	Meriliis Ots (Fortuna)	 2005	 28,78
	19.	Zlata Maksimchuk (Fortuna)	 2005	 29,49
	20.	Anna Võsokovski (Fortuna)	 2005	 29,89
	21.	Anastassia Serebrova (Fortuna)	 2007	 29,98
	22.	Marta Väinsar (Fortuna)	 2005	 31,02
	23.	Elionora Telpt (Fortuna)	 2006	 31,22
	24.	Elisabeth Vahtras (Fortuna)	 2006	 31,40
	25.	Milena Zaitseva (Fortuna)	 2008	 31,52
	26.	Nadezda Gundareva (ARGO)	 2005	 31,53
	27.	Ekaterina Telpt (Fortuna)	 2008	 31,59
	28.	Dominika Lushnikova (Fortuna)	 2007	 31,93
	29.	Valeria Bozko (Fortuna)	 2005	 32,15
	29.	Dilara Guljaeva (ARGO)	 2006	 32,15
	31.	Alina Fjodorova (Fortuna)	 2008	 32,27
	32.	Vera Veisov (ARGO)	 2007	 32,40
	33.	Teele Nappus (Fortuna)	 2008	 32,45
	34.	Nora Nurmik (ARGO)	 2005	 34,11
	35.	Polina Ikkonen (Akvalang)	 2009	 34,55
	36.	Polina Solopahhova (Akvalang)	 2008	 34,59
	37.	Victoria Prudnichenkova (Kuldlest)	 2009	 35,74
	38.	Anastaseia Kravets (Dvigatel)	 2009	 35,96
	39.	Uljana Danilova (Kuldlest)	 2008	 36,07
		  Polina Pisareva (ARGO)	 2005	 DNS
		  Deniza Cakirca (Kuldlest)	 2008	 DNS
		  Dina Vinogradova (Kuldlest)	 2006	 DNS
		  Alina Grenberg (Kuldlest)	 2009	 DNS
		  Airis Toimla (Fortuna)	 2006	 DNS
		  Polina Runina (Kuldlest)	 2008	 DNS
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50 m BF -- neiud (2002 – 2001)
	 1.	 Johanna Johanson (Fortuna)	 2002	 22,96
	 2.	Lia Tsugunova (Akvalang)	 2002	 23,77
	 3.	Maiki Parts (Fortuna)	 2002	 24,30
	 4.	Aleksandra Vassileva (Akvalang)	 2004	 24,62
	 5.	 Ireen Metspalu (Fortuna)	 2005	 24,85
	 6.	Anna Denissova (MAK)	 2004	 24,90
	 7.	Anastasia Krapivko (Dvigatel)	 2002	 25,03
	 8.	Elisabeth Salm (Fortuna)	 2002	 25,48
	 9.	Ksenija Krapivko (Dvigatel)	 2005	 25,68
	10.	 Jelana Lutsar (Fortuna)	 2005	 26,06
	11.	Angelika Izosina (Fortuna)	 2005	 26,12
	12.	Diana Merzlikina (Dvigatel)	 2005	 26,19
	13.	Kristina Bobrovskaja (Kuldlest)	 2004	 26,23
	14.	Kristina Berjoza (Fortuna)	 2004	 26,42
	15.	Valeria Tkatsuk (MAK)	 2004	 26,53
	16.	Kristiina Klepikova (Akvalang)	 2003	 26,91
	17.	Sandra Näks (Fortuna)	 2005	 27,24
	18.	Sofja Kondrateva (Akvalang)	 2004	 27,33
	19.	 Jekaterina Smirnova (Fortuna)	 2004	 28,43
	20.	Karina Kovbasnjuk (Dvigatel)	 2007	 28,56
	21.	Polina Rozikova (Akvalang)	 2005	 28,62
	22.	Polina Zvjagina (Fortuna)	 2007	 28,71
	23.	Meriliis Ots (Fortuna)	 2005	 28,78
	24.	Zlata Maksimchuk (Fortuna)	 2005	 29,49
	25.	Anna Võsokovski (Fortuna)	 2005	 29,89
	26.	Anastassia Serebrova (Fortuna)	 2007	 29,98
	27.	Marta Väinsar (Fortuna)	 2005	 31,02
	28.	Elionora Telpt (Fortuna)	 2006	 31,22
	29.	Elisabeth Vahtras (Fortuna)	 2006	 31,40
	30.	Milena Zaitseva (Fortuna)	 2008	 31,52
	31.	Nadezda Gundareva (ARGO)	 2005	 31,53
	32.	Ekaterina Telpt (Fortuna)	 2008	 31,59
	33.	Dominika Lushnikova (Fortuna)	 2007	 31,93
	34.	Dilara Guljaeva (ARGO)	 2006	 32,15
	34.	Valeria Bozko (Fortuna)	 2005	 32,15
	36.	Alina Fjodorova (Fortuna)	 2008	 32,27
	37.	Vera Veisov (ARGO)	 2007	 32,40
	38.	Teele Nappus (Fortuna)	 2008	 32,45
	39.	Nora Nurmik (ARGO)	 2005	 34,11
	40.	Polina Ikkonen (Akvalang)	 2009	 34,55
	41.	Polina Solopahhova (Akvalang)	 2008	 34,59
	42.	Victoria Prudnichenkova (Kuldlest)	 2009	 35,74
	43.	Anastaseia Kravets (Dvigatel)	 2009	 35,96
	44.	Uljana Danilova (Kuldlest)	 2008	 36,07
		  Airis Toimla (Fortuna)	 2006	 DNS
		  Dina Vinogradova (Kuldlest)	 2006	 DNS
		  Maria Gazeeva (Akvalang)	 2001	 DNS
		  Polina Runina (Kuldlest)	 2008	 DNS
		  Alina Grenberg (Kuldlest)	 2009	 DNS
		  Dolores Tiitsu (Fortuna)	 2001	 FSTRT
		  Deniza Cakirca (Kuldlest)	 2008	 DNS
		  Polina Pisareva (ARGO)	 2005	 DNS

50 m BF -- poisid (– 2005)
	 1.	Kirill Tšerevko (Fortuna)	 2005	 23,53
	 2.	Maksim Kudenko (Fortuna)	 2006	 24,61
	 3.	Aleksei Apalkov (Dvigatel)	 2005	 25,73
	 4.	Miryusif Seidmammadov (ARGO)	 2005	 26,12
	 5.	Gleb Zukov (Kuldlest)	 2005	 26,78
	 6.	Tanel Mirosnitsenko (Kuldlest)	 2006	 26,82
	 7.	 Joonas Koppen (Fortuna)	 2006	 26,96
	 8.	Artjom Aleksandrov (Dvigatel)	 2005	 27,63
	 9.	Danil Visnjakov (Kuldlest)	 2006	 28,15
	10.	Timofei Djomin (Fortuna)	 2005	 28,18
	11.	Rene Võsokovski (Fortuna)	 2005	 28,39
	12.	Markus Markson (Dvigatel)	 2005	 28,94
	13.	Romek Uibopuu (Fortuna)	 2005	 28,98
	14.	Marten Siller (Fortuna)	 2008	 29,12
	15.	Daniel Malkov (Dvigatel)	 2005	 29,49
	16.	Dmitri Padar (Fortuna)	 2005	 29,52
	17.	Allan Allikvee (Fortuna)	 2007	 29,58
	18.	Artjom Petrunin (Kuldlest)	 2006	 29,90
	19.	Bogdan Zukov (Kuldlest)	 2007	 30,20
	20.	Gregory Kibus (Fortuna)	 2005	 30,60
	21.	Rasmus Muttika (Fortuna)	 2006	 30,71
	22.	Tomas Ruul (Akvalang)	 2005	 30,84
	23.	Sigmar Nairismägi (Fortuna)	 2008	 31,02
	24.	Daniil Oleskevits (Akvalang)	 2006	 31,13
	25.	 Ivan Makarsky (ARGO)	 2007	 31,62
	26.	Sander Sõtšugov (Fortuna)	 2008	 31,84
	27.	 Jegor Melnikov (Fortuna)	 2006	 32,08
	28.	Artjom Rakov (Kuldlest)	 2008	 32,59
	29.	Sander Raila (Fortuna)	 2005	 32,97
	30.	Stiven Talberg (Dvigatel)	 2008	 33,26
	31.	Robin Baumann (Fortuna)	 2009	 34,06
	32.	Egor Zahharov (Fortuna)	 2008	 34,07
	33.	Daniil Tropin (Fortuna)	 2007	 34,18
	34.	Vetseslav Vassilev (Akvalang)	 2006	 34,21
	35.	Dmitri Tronev (Dvigatel)	 2009	 35,09
	36.	Arian Laas (Fortuna)	 2007	 35,78
	37.	Vadim Jeldõsev (Kuldlest)	 2008	 37,71
	38.	Andranik Fomin (ARGO)	 2007	 37,72
	39.	Sten Baumann (Fortuna)	 2009	 40,02
		  Germo Murd (Fortuna)	 2005	 DNS
		  Artjom Stjopin (Fortuna)	 2006	 FSTRT
		  Pavel Samsonov (Fortuna)	 2008	 DNS
		  Kristjan Breiz (ARGO)	 2005	 DNS
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Tulemused

50 m BF -- poisid (2004 – 2003)
	 1.	Aleksei Popov (ARGO)	 2003	 20,37
	 2.	Mark Sumenkov (Fortuna)	 2003	 21,59
	 3.	Denis Kutenkov (Fortuna)	 2004	 22,29
	 4.	Pavel Mõskiv (MAK)	 2004	 22,75
	 5.	Georg Veevo (Fortuna)	 2004	 23,06
	 6.	Kirill Tšerevko (Fortuna)	 2005	 23,53
	 7.	Nikita Lebedev (Akvalang)	 2004	 23,57
	 8.	Artjom Kovaljov (Dvigatel)	 2003	 23,94
	 9.	Konstantin Kolodi (Dvigatel)	 2003	 24,25
	10.	Maksim Kudenko (Fortuna)	 2006	 24,61
	11.	Martin Roman (Fortuna)	 2004	 24,99
	12.	Artjom Komisarov (Akvalang)	 2004	 25,43
	13.	Edvin Järve (Fortuna)	 2004	 25,49
	14.	Aleksei Apalkov (Dvigatel)	 2005	 25,73
	15.	Miryusif Seidmammadov (ARGO)	 2005	 26,12
	16.	Gleb Zukov (Kuldlest)	 2005	 26,78
	17.	Tanel Mirosnitsenko (Kuldlest)	 2006	 26,82
	18.	 Joonas Koppen (Fortuna)	 2006	 26,96
	19.	Artjom Aleksandrov (Dvigatel)	 2005	 27,63
	20.	Danil Visnjakov (Kuldlest)	 2006	 28,15
	21.	Timofei Djomin (Fortuna)	 2005	 28,18
	22.	Rene Võsokovski (Fortuna)	 2005	 28,39
	23.	Roman Makeenko (Fortuna)	 2004	 28,50
	24.	Markus Markson (Dvigatel)	 2005	 28,94
	25.	Romek Uibopuu (Fortuna)	 2005	 28,98
	26.	Marten Siller (Fortuna)	 2008	 29,12
	27.	Daniel Malkov (Dvigatel)	 2005	 29,49
	28.	Dmitri Padar (Fortuna)	 2005	 29,52
	29.	Allan Allikvee (Fortuna)	 2007	 29,58
	30.	Artjom Petrunin (Kuldlest)	 2006	 29,90
	31.	Daniil Tsurilov (Dvigatel)	 2004	 29,91
	32.	Bogdan Zukov (Kuldlest)	 2007	 30,20
	33.	Grigori Kalinin (Fortuna)	 2003	 30,26
	34.	Gregory Kibus (Fortuna)	 2005	 30,60
	35.	Rasmus Muttika (Fortuna)	 2006	 30,71
	36.	Tomas Ruul (Akvalang)	 2005	 30,84
	37.	Sigmar Nairismägi (Fortuna)	 2008	 31,02
	38.	Daniil Oleskevits (Akvalang)	 2006	 31,13
	39.	 Ivan Makarsky (ARGO)	 2007	 31,62
	40.	Sander Sõtšugov (Fortuna)	 2008	 31,84
	41.	 Jegor Melnikov (Fortuna)	 2006	 32,08
	42.	Artjom Rakov (Kuldlest)	 2008	 32,59
	43.	Sander Raila (Fortuna)	 2005	 32,97
	44.	Stiven Talberg (Dvigatel)	 2008	 33,26
	45.	Robin Baumann (Fortuna)	 2009	 34,06
	46.	Egor Zahharov (Fortuna)	 2008	 34,07
	47.	Daniil Tropin (Fortuna)	 2007	 34,18
	48.	Vetseslav Vassilev (Akvalang)	 2006	 34,21
	49.	Dmitri Tronev (Dvigatel)	 2009	 35,09
	50.	Arian Laas (Fortuna)	 2007	 35,78
	51.	Vadim Jeldõsev (Kuldlest)	 2008	 37,71
	52.	Andranik Fomin (ARGO)	 2007	 37,72
	53.	Sten Baumann (Fortuna)	 2009	 40,02
		  Aleksei Prakusenko (Dvigatel)	 2003	 FSTRT
		  German Sved (Kuldlest)	 2004	 DNS
		  Pavel Samsonov (Fortuna)	 2008	 DNS
		  Artjom Stjopin (Fortuna)	 2006	 FSTRT

		  Kristjan Breiz (ARGO)	 2005	 DNS
		  Aleksandr Kalinitsev (Kuldlest)	 2004	 DNS
		  Anton Issatsenko (MAK)	 2004	 FSTRT
		  Germo Murd (Fortuna)	 2005	 DNS
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Tulemused

50 m BF -- noormehed (2002 – 2001)
	 1.	Aleksei Popov (ARGO)	 2003	 20,37
	 2.	 Ilja Novikov (Akvalang)	 2001	 20,90
	 3.	Nikita Stjopin (Akvalang)	 2002	 21,04
	 4.	Mark Sumenkov (Fortuna)	 2003	 21,59
	 5.	Denis Kutenkov (Fortuna)	 2004	 22,29
	 6.	Pavel Mõskiv (MAK)	 2004	 22,75
	 7.	Georg Veevo (Fortuna)	 2004	 23,06
	 8.	Kirill Tšerevko (Fortuna)	 2005	 23,53
	 9.	Nikita Lebedev (Akvalang)	 2004	 23,57
	10.	Artjom Kovaljov (Dvigatel)	 2003	 23,94
	11.	Konstantin Kolodi (Dvigatel)	 2003	 24,25
	12.	Maksim Kudenko (Fortuna)	 2006	 24,61
	13.	Daniil Lukasin (MAK)	 2002	 24,85
	14.	Martin Roman (Fortuna)	 2004	 24,99
	15.	Edgar Kozuhhovski (Kuldlest)	 2002	 25,42
	16.	Artjom Komisarov (Akvalang)	 2004	 25,43
	17.	Edvin Järve (Fortuna)	 2004	 25,49
	18.	Aleksei Apalkov (Dvigatel)	 2005	 25,73
	19.	Miryusif Seidmammadov (ARGO)	 2005	 26,12
	20.	Danila Djakonov (MAK)	 2001	 26,22
	21.	Gleb Zukov (Kuldlest)	 2005	 26,78
	22.	Tanel Mirosnitsenko (Kuldlest)	 2006	 26,82
	23.	 Joonas Koppen (Fortuna)	 2006	 26,96
	24.	Artjom Aleksandrov (Dvigatel)	 2005	 27,63
	25.	Danil Visnjakov (Kuldlest)	 2006	 28,15
	26.	Timofei Djomin (Fortuna)	 2005	 28,18
	27.	Rene Võsokovski (Fortuna)	 2005	 28,39
	28.	Roman Makeenko (Fortuna)	 2004	 28,50
	29.	Markus Markson (Dvigatel)	 2005	 28,94
	30.	Romek Uibopuu (Fortuna)	 2005	 28,98
	31.	Marten Siller (Fortuna)	 2008	 29,12
	32.	Daniel Malkov (Dvigatel)	 2005	 29,49
	33.	Dmitri Padar (Fortuna)	 2005	 29,52
	34.	Allan Allikvee (Fortuna)	 2007	 29,58
	35.	Artjom Petrunin (Kuldlest)	 2006	 29,90
	36.	Daniil Tsurilov (Dvigatel)	 2004	 29,91
	37.	Bogdan Zukov (Kuldlest)	 2007	 30,20
	38.	Grigori Kalinin (Fortuna)	 2003	 30,26
	39.	Gregory Kibus (Fortuna)	 2005	 30,60
	40.	Rasmus Muttika (Fortuna)	 2006	 30,71
	41.	Tomas Ruul (Akvalang)	 2005	 30,84
	42.	Sigmar Nairismägi (Fortuna)	 2008	 31,02
	43.	Daniil Oleskevits (Akvalang)	 2006	 31,13
	44.	 Ivan Makarsky (ARGO)	 2007	 31,62
	45.	Sander Sõtšugov (Fortuna)	 2008	 31,84
	46.	 Jegor Melnikov (Fortuna)	 2006	 32,08
	47.	Artjom Rakov (Kuldlest)	 2008	 32,59
	48.	Sander Raila (Fortuna)	 2005	 32,97
	49.	Stiven Talberg (Dvigatel)	 2008	 33,26
	50.	Robin Baumann (Fortuna)	 2009	 34,06
	51.	Egor Zahharov (Fortuna)	 2008	 34,07
	52.	Daniil Tropin (Fortuna)	 2007	 34,18
	53.	Vetseslav Vassilev (Akvalang)	 2006	 34,21
	54.	Dmitri Tronev (Dvigatel)	 2009	 35,09
	55.	Arian Laas (Fortuna)	 2007	 35,78
	56.	Vadim Jeldõsev (Kuldlest)	 2008	 37,71
	57.	Andranik Fomin (ARGO)	 2007	 37,72

	58.	Sten Baumann (Fortuna)	 2009	 40,02
		  Aleksei Prakusenko (Dvigatel)	 2003	 FSTRT
		  Pavel Samsonov (Fortuna)	 2008	 DNS
		  German Sved (Kuldlest)	 2004	 DNS
		  Artjom Stjopin (Fortuna)	 2006	 FSTRT
		  Anton Issatsenko (MAK)	 2004	 FSTRT
		  Kristjan Breiz (ARGO)	 2005	 DNS
		  Germo Murd (Fortuna)	 2005	 DNS
		  Aleksandr Kalinitsev (Kuldlest)	 2004	 DNS



2018. aasta Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused lestaujumises

10. – 11. märts Tallinnas	 9/25

Tulemused

100 m -- tüdrukud (– 2005)
	 1.	 Ireen Metspalu (Fortuna)	 2005	 47,58
	 2.	Angelika Izosina (Fortuna)	 2005	 48,86
	 3.	Ksenija Krapivko (Dvigatel)	 2005	 50,65
	 4.	 Jelana Lutsar (Fortuna)	 2005	 51,11
	 5.	Evelina Pedan (MAK)	 2006	 54,05
	 6.	Diana Merzlikina (Dvigatel)	 2005	 54,96
	 7.	Airis Toimla (Fortuna)	 2006	 55,14
	 8.	Aleksandra Salmina (MAK)	 2006	 55,31
	 9.	Sandra Näks (Fortuna)	 2005	 55,60
	10.	Polina Rozikova (Akvalang)	 2005	 58,14
	11.	Polina Zvjagina (Fortuna)	 2007	 01:01,34
	12.	Zlata Maksimchuk (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:01,35
	13.	Alika Donets (MAK)	 2005	 01:01,41
	14.	Karina Kovbasnjuk (Dvigatel)	 2007	 01:02,11
	15.	Elionora Telpt (Fortuna)	 2006	 01:02,54
	16.	Karina Koleda (MAK)	 2007	 01:03,29
	17.	Milana Aleksejeva (Fortuna)	 2007	 01:03,85
	18.	Anna Võsokovski (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:04,09
	19.	Assol Rostovtseva (MAK)	 2007	 01:04,35
	20.	Marta Väinsar (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:05,84
	21.	Nora Nurmik (ARGO)	 2005	 01:06,67
	21.	Arina Danilova (MAK)	 2008	 01:06,67
	23.	Elisabeth Vahtras (Fortuna)	 2006	 01:07,34
	24.	Ekaterina Telpt (Fortuna)	 2008	 01:08,53
	25.	Milena Zaitseva (Fortuna)	 2008	 01:08,71
	26.	Polina Ikkonen (Akvalang)	 2009	 01:10,06
	27.	Meriliis Ots (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:10,66
	28.	Nadezda Gundareva (ARGO)	 2005	 01:10,97
	29.	Alina Fjodorova (Fortuna)	 2008	 01:10,98
	30.	Arina Nagovitsina (MAK)	 2007	 01:11,75
	31.	 Jekaterina Aleksova (MAK)	 2007	 01:13,52
	32.	Vera Veisov (ARGO)	 2007	 01:14,47
	33.	Polina Solopahhova (Akvalang)	 2008	 01:16,47
	34.	Anastaseia Kravets (Dvigatel)	 2009	 01:17,53
		  Dina Vinogradova (Kuldlest)	 2006	 DNS
		  Victoria Prudnichenkova (Kuldlest)	 2009	 DNS
		  Polina Pisareva (ARGO)	 2005	 DNS
		  Marina Beljakova (MAK)	 2008	 FSTRT
		  Polina Runina (Kuldlest)	 2008	 DNS
		  Deniza Cakirca (Kuldlest)	 2008	 DNS
		  Uljana Danilova (Kuldlest)	 2008	 DNS
		  Anastassia Serebrova (Fortuna)	 2007	 FSTRT

100 m -- tüdrukud (2004 – 2003)
	 1.	Anna Denissova (MAK)	 2004	 46,58
	 2.	 Ireen Metspalu (Fortuna)	 2005	 47,58
	 3.	Aleksandra Vassileva (Akvalang)	 2004	 47,82
	 4.	Anastassia Radchenko (MAK)	 2004	 48,54
	 5.	Angelika Izosina (Fortuna)	 2005	 48,86
	 6.	Kristina Berjoza (Fortuna)	 2004	 49,60
	 7.	Valeria Tkatsuk (MAK)	 2004	 49,78
	 8.	Ksenija Krapivko (Dvigatel)	 2005	 50,65
	 9.	 Jelana Lutsar (Fortuna)	 2005	 51,11
	10.	Kristiina Klepikova (Akvalang)	 2003	 53,55
	11.	Sofja Kondrateva (Akvalang)	 2004	 53,78
	12.	Evelina Pedan (MAK)	 2006	 54,05
	13.	Diana Merzlikina (Dvigatel)	 2005	 54,96
	14.	Airis Toimla (Fortuna)	 2006	 55,14
	15.	Aleksandra Salmina (MAK)	 2006	 55,31
	16.	Sandra Näks (Fortuna)	 2005	 55,60
	17.	Darja Võbornova (MAK)	 2003	 56,11
	18.	Polina Rozikova (Akvalang)	 2005	 58,14
	19.	Polina Zvjagina (Fortuna)	 2007	 01:01,34
	20.	Zlata Maksimchuk (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:01,35
	21.	Alika Donets (MAK)	 2005	 01:01,41
	22.	Karina Kovbasnjuk (Dvigatel)	 2007	 01:02,11
	23.	Elionora Telpt (Fortuna)	 2006	 01:02,54
	24.	Karina Koleda (MAK)	 2007	 01:03,29
	25.	Arina Zeboldova (Akvalang)	 2004	 01:03,83
	26.	Milana Aleksejeva (Fortuna)	 2007	 01:03,85
	27.	Anna Võsokovski (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:04,09
	28.	Assol Rostovtseva (MAK)	 2007	 01:04,35
	29.	Marta Väinsar (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:05,84
	30.	Nora Nurmik (ARGO)	 2005	 01:06,67
	30.	Arina Danilova (MAK)	 2008	 01:06,67
	32.	Elisabeth Vahtras (Fortuna)	 2006	 01:07,34
	33.	Ekaterina Telpt (Fortuna)	 2008	 01:08,53
	34.	Milena Zaitseva (Fortuna)	 2008	 01:08,71
	35.	Polina Ikkonen (Akvalang)	 2009	 01:10,06
	36.	Meriliis Ots (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:10,66
	37.	Nadezda Gundareva (ARGO)	 2005	 01:10,97
	38.	Alina Fjodorova (Fortuna)	 2008	 01:10,98
	39.	Arina Nagovitsina (MAK)	 2007	 01:11,75
	40.	 Jekaterina Aleksova (MAK)	 2007	 01:13,52
	41.	Vera Veisov (ARGO)	 2007	 01:14,47
	42.	Polina Solopahhova (Akvalang)	 2008	 01:16,47
	43.	Anastaseia Kravets (Dvigatel)	 2009	 01:17,53
		  Dina Vinogradova (Kuldlest)	 2006	 DNS
		  Deniza Cakirca (Kuldlest)	 2008	 DNS
		  Anastassia Serebrova (Fortuna)	 2007	 FSTRT
		  Uljana Danilova (Kuldlest)	 2008	 DNS
		  Victoria Prudnichenkova (Kuldlest)	 2009	 DNS
		  Polina Pisareva (ARGO)	 2005	 DNS
		  Erika Kunevits (MAK)	 2003	 15M
		  Marina Beljakova (MAK)	 2008	 FSTRT
		  Polina Runina (Kuldlest)	 2008	 DNS
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Tulemused

100 m -- neiud (2002 – 2001)
	 1.	 Johanna Johanson (Fortuna)	 2002	 43,31
	 2.	Maiki Parts (Fortuna)	 2002	 44,47
	 3.	Astrid Nahapetyan (Fortuna)	 2002	 44,97
	 4.	Anna Denissova (MAK)	 2004	 46,58
	 5.	Carmel Uibopuu (Fortuna)	 2001	 46,81
	 6.	 Ireen Metspalu (Fortuna)	 2005	 47,58
	 7.	Aleksandra Vassileva (Akvalang)	 2004	 47,82
	 8.	Anastassia Radchenko (MAK)	 2004	 48,54
	 9.	Angelika Izosina (Fortuna)	 2005	 48,86
	10.	Kristina Berjoza (Fortuna)	 2004	 49,60
	11.	Valeria Tkatsuk (MAK)	 2004	 49,78
	12.	Ksenija Krapivko (Dvigatel)	 2005	 50,65
	13.	 Jelana Lutsar (Fortuna)	 2005	 51,11
	14.	Kristiina Klepikova (Akvalang)	 2003	 53,55
	15.	Sofja Kondrateva (Akvalang)	 2004	 53,78
	16.	Evelina Pedan (MAK)	 2006	 54,05
	17.	Diana Merzlikina (Dvigatel)	 2005	 54,96
	18.	Anastasia Krapivko (Dvigatel)	 2002	 55,11
	19.	Airis Toimla (Fortuna)	 2006	 55,14
	20.	Aleksandra Salmina (MAK)	 2006	 55,31
	21.	Sandra Näks (Fortuna)	 2005	 55,60
	22.	Darja Võbornova (MAK)	 2003	 56,11
	23.	Polina Rozikova (Akvalang)	 2005	 58,14
	24.	Polina Zvjagina (Fortuna)	 2007	 01:01,34
	25.	Zlata Maksimchuk (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:01,35
	26.	Alika Donets (MAK)	 2005	 01:01,41
	27.	Karina Kovbasnjuk (Dvigatel)	 2007	 01:02,11
	28.	Elionora Telpt (Fortuna)	 2006	 01:02,54
	29.	Karina Koleda (MAK)	 2007	 01:03,29
	30.	Arina Zeboldova (Akvalang)	 2004	 01:03,83
	31.	Milana Aleksejeva (Fortuna)	 2007	 01:03,85
	32.	Anna Võsokovski (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:04,09
	33.	Assol Rostovtseva (MAK)	 2007	 01:04,35
	34.	Marta Väinsar (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:05,84
	35.	Nora Nurmik (ARGO)	 2005	 01:06,67
	35.	Arina Danilova (MAK)	 2008	 01:06,67
	37.	Elisabeth Vahtras (Fortuna)	 2006	 01:07,34
	38.	Ekaterina Telpt (Fortuna)	 2008	 01:08,53
	39.	Milena Zaitseva (Fortuna)	 2008	 01:08,71
	40.	Polina Ikkonen (Akvalang)	 2009	 01:10,06
	41.	Meriliis Ots (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:10,66
	42.	Nadezda Gundareva (ARGO)	 2005	 01:10,97
	43.	Alina Fjodorova (Fortuna)	 2008	 01:10,98
	44.	Arina Nagovitsina (MAK)	 2007	 01:11,75
	45.	 Jekaterina Aleksova (MAK)	 2007	 01:13,52
	46.	Vera Veisov (ARGO)	 2007	 01:14,47
	47.	Polina Solopahhova (Akvalang)	 2008	 01:16,47
	48.	Anastaseia Kravets (Dvigatel)	 2009	 01:17,53
		  Polina Pisareva (ARGO)	 2005	 DNS
		  Erika Kunevits (MAK)	 2003	 15M
		  Anastassia Serebrova (Fortuna)	 2007	 FSTRT
		  Victoria Prudnichenkova (Kuldlest)	 2009	 DNS
		  Marina Beljakova (MAK)	 2008	 FSTRT
		  Dina Vinogradova (Kuldlest)	 2006	 DNS
		  Deniza Cakirca (Kuldlest)	 2008	 DNS
		  Polina Runina (Kuldlest)	 2008	 DNS
		  Uljana Danilova (Kuldlest)	 2008	 DNS

100 m -- poisid (– 2005)
	 1.	Kirill Tšerevko (Fortuna)	 2005	 44,26
	 2.	Maksim Kudenko (Fortuna)	 2006	 48,58
	 3.	Semjon Židzik (Fortuna)	 2005	 52,08
	 4.	Miryusif Seidmammadov (ARGO)	 2005	 52,93
	 5.	Aleksei Apalkov (Dvigatel)	 2005	 53,41
	 6.	Tanel Mirosnitsenko (Kuldlest)	 2006	 53,82
	 7.	 Joonas Koppen (Fortuna)	 2006	 55,52
	 8.	Artem Barbisev (MAK)	 2005	 56,94
	 9.	Gleb Zukov (Kuldlest)	 2005	 56,99
	10.	Tomas Ruul (Akvalang)	 2005	 58,50
	11.	Artjom Aleksandrov (Dvigatel)	 2005	 59,38
	12.	Denis Savin (Akvalang)	 2007	 01:00,01
	13.	Bogdan Zukov (Kuldlest)	 2007	 01:01,35
	14.	Daniil Oleskevits (Akvalang)	 2006	 01:02,56
	15.	Gregory Kibus (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:03,15
	16.	Artjom Petrunin (Kuldlest)	 2006	 01:03,49
	17.	Allan Allikvee (Fortuna)	 2007	 01:03,68
	18.	Timofei Djomin (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:03,74
	19.	Robert Bobrihhin (Fortuna)	 2006	 01:04,61
	20.	Dmitri Padar (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:07,15
	21.	Sander Sõtšugov (Fortuna)	 2008	 01:07,24
	22.	Sander Raila (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:08,69
	23.	Rene Võsokovski (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:09,03
	24.	Sigmar Nairismägi (Fortuna)	 2008	 01:10,38
	25.	 Ivan Makarsky (ARGO)	 2007	 01:10,50
	26.	 Jegor Melnikov (Fortuna)	 2006	 01:12,86
	27.	Dmitri Tronev (Dvigatel)	 2009	 01:16,09
	28.	Egor Zahharov (Fortuna)	 2008	 01:17,31
		  Bogdan Karpov (MAK)	 2005	 DNS
		  Kristjan Breiz (ARGO)	 2005	 DNS
		  Kirill Mihailov (MAK)	 2007	 FSTRT
		  Germo Murd (Fortuna)	 2005	 DNS
		  Artjom Stjopin (Fortuna)	 2006	 DIST
		  Romek Uibopuu (Fortuna)	 2005	 FSTRT
		  Alex Maysuryan (Fortuna)	 2006	 FSTRT
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Tulemused

100 m -- poisid (2004 – 2003)
	 1.	Daniil Fetissov (Fortuna)	 2003	 41,12
	 2.	Aleksei Popov (ARGO)	 2003	 41,75
	 3.	Georg Veevo (Fortuna)	 2004	 43,66
	 4.	Kirill Tšerevko (Fortuna)	 2005	 44,26
	 5.	Denis Kutenkov (Fortuna)	 2004	 45,33
	 6.	Mark Sumenkov (Fortuna)	 2003	 45,53
	 7.	Pavel Mõskiv (MAK)	 2004	 46,50
	 8.	Maksim Kudenko (Fortuna)	 2006	 48,58
	 9.	Nikita Lebedev (Akvalang)	 2004	 49,29
	10.	Erik Sviridenko (MAK)	 2004	 50,39
	11.	Semjon Židzik (Fortuna)	 2005	 52,08
	12.	Miryusif Seidmammadov (ARGO)	 2005	 52,93
	13.	Aleksei Apalkov (Dvigatel)	 2005	 53,41
	14.	Tanel Mirosnitsenko (Kuldlest)	 2006	 53,82
	15.	Artjom Komisarov (Akvalang)	 2004	 54,37
	16.	 Joonas Koppen (Fortuna)	 2006	 55,52
	17.	Artem Barbisev (MAK)	 2005	 56,94
	18.	Gleb Zukov (Kuldlest)	 2005	 56,99
	19.	Martin Roman (Fortuna)	 2004	 57,79
	20.	Aleksei Prakusenko (Dvigatel)	 2003	 58,30
	21.	Tomas Ruul (Akvalang)	 2005	 58,50
	22.	Artjom Kovaljov (Dvigatel)	 2003	 59,07
	23.	Artjom Aleksandrov (Dvigatel)	 2005	 59,38
	24.	Evgeni Sokolov (Akvalang)	 2004	 59,78
	25.	Denis Savin (Akvalang)	 2007	 01:00,01
	26.	Bogdan Zukov (Kuldlest)	 2007	 01:01,35
	27.	Daniil Oleskevits (Akvalang)	 2006	 01:02,56
	28.	Gregory Kibus (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:03,15
	29.	Artjom Petrunin (Kuldlest)	 2006	 01:03,49
	30.	Allan Allikvee (Fortuna)	 2007	 01:03,68
	31.	Timofei Djomin (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:03,74
	32.	Robert Bobrihhin (Fortuna)	 2006	 01:04,61
	33.	Konstantin Kolodi (Dvigatel)	 2003	 01:06,29
	34.	Dmitri Padar (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:07,15
	35.	Sander Sõtšugov (Fortuna)	 2008	 01:07,24
	36.	Sander Raila (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:08,69
	37.	Rene Võsokovski (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:09,03
	38.	Sigmar Nairismägi (Fortuna)	 2008	 01:10,38
	39.	 Ivan Makarsky (ARGO)	 2007	 01:10,50
	40.	 Jegor Melnikov (Fortuna)	 2006	 01:12,86
	41.	Dmitri Tronev (Dvigatel)	 2009	 01:16,09
	42.	Egor Zahharov (Fortuna)	 2008	 01:17,31
		  Germo Murd (Fortuna)	 2005	 DNS
		  Bogdan Karpov (MAK)	 2005	 DNS
		  Kristjan Breiz (ARGO)	 2005	 DNS
		  Anton Issatsenko (MAK)	 2004	 15M
		  Alex Maysuryan (Fortuna)	 2006	 FSTRT
		  Artjom Stjopin (Fortuna)	 2006	 DIST
		  Kirill Mihailov (MAK)	 2007	 FSTRT
		  Romek Uibopuu (Fortuna)	 2005	 FSTRT
		  German Sved (Kuldlest)	 2004	 DNS
		  Edvin Järve (Fortuna)	 2004	 15M

100 m -- noormehed (2002 – 2001)
	 1.	Nikita Stjopin (Akvalang)	 2002	 40,26
	 2.	David Lasman (Akvalang)	 2002	 40,45
	 3.	Daniel Zmogin (Fortuna)	 2002	 40,51
	 4.	Daniil Fetissov (Fortuna)	 2003	 41,12
	 5.	Aleksei Popov (ARGO)	 2003	 41,75
	 6.	Robert Telpt (Fortuna)	 2001	 42,88
	 7.	Georg Veevo (Fortuna)	 2004	 43,66
	 8.	Danila Djakonov (MAK)	 2001	 43,87
	 9.	Kirill Tšerevko (Fortuna)	 2005	 44,26
	10.	 Jan Ganejev (MAK)	 2002	 44,64
	11.	Denis Kutenkov (Fortuna)	 2004	 45,33
	12.	Mark Sumenkov (Fortuna)	 2003	 45,53
	13.	Pavel Mõskiv (MAK)	 2004	 46,50
	14.	Daniil Lukasin (MAK)	 2002	 47,43
	15.	Maksim Kudenko (Fortuna)	 2006	 48,58
	16.	Nikita Lebedev (Akvalang)	 2004	 49,29
	17.	Erik Sviridenko (MAK)	 2004	 50,39
	18.	Edgar Kozuhhovski (Kuldlest)	 2002	 51,28
	19.	Semjon Židzik (Fortuna)	 2005	 52,08
	20.	Miryusif Seidmammadov (ARGO)	 2005	 52,93
	21.	Aleksei Apalkov (Dvigatel)	 2005	 53,41
	22.	Tanel Mirosnitsenko (Kuldlest)	 2006	 53,82
	23.	Artjom Komisarov (Akvalang)	 2004	 54,37
	24.	 Joonas Koppen (Fortuna)	 2006	 55,52
	25.	Artem Barbisev (MAK)	 2005	 56,94
	26.	Gleb Zukov (Kuldlest)	 2005	 56,99
	27.	Martin Roman (Fortuna)	 2004	 57,79
	28.	Aleksei Prakusenko (Dvigatel)	 2003	 58,30
	29.	Tomas Ruul (Akvalang)	 2005	 58,50
	30.	Artjom Kovaljov (Dvigatel)	 2003	 59,07
	31.	Artjom Aleksandrov (Dvigatel)	 2005	 59,38
	32.	Evgeni Sokolov (Akvalang)	 2004	 59,78
	33.	Denis Savin (Akvalang)	 2007	 01:00,01
	34.	Bogdan Zukov (Kuldlest)	 2007	 01:01,35
	35.	Daniil Oleskevits (Akvalang)	 2006	 01:02,56
	36.	Gregory Kibus (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:03,15
	37.	Artjom Petrunin (Kuldlest)	 2006	 01:03,49
	38.	Allan Allikvee (Fortuna)	 2007	 01:03,68
	39.	Timofei Djomin (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:03,74
	40.	Robert Bobrihhin (Fortuna)	 2006	 01:04,61
	41.	Konstantin Kolodi (Dvigatel)	 2003	 01:06,29
	42.	Dmitri Padar (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:07,15
	43.	Sander Sõtšugov (Fortuna)	 2008	 01:07,24
	44.	Sander Raila (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:08,69
	45.	Rene Võsokovski (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:09,03
	46.	Sigmar Nairismägi (Fortuna)	 2008	 01:10,38
	47.	 Ivan Makarsky (ARGO)	 2007	 01:10,50
	48.	 Jegor Melnikov (Fortuna)	 2006	 01:12,86
	49.	Dmitri Tronev (Dvigatel)	 2009	 01:16,09
	50.	Egor Zahharov (Fortuna)	 2008	 01:17,31
		  German Sved (Kuldlest)	 2004	 DNS
		  Alex Maysuryan (Fortuna)	 2006	 FSTRT
		  Romek Uibopuu (Fortuna)	 2005	 FSTRT
		  Edvin Järve (Fortuna)	 2004	 15M
		  Bogdan Karpov (MAK)	 2005	 DNS
		  Kristjan Breiz (ARGO)	 2005	 DNS
		  Kirill Mihailov (MAK)	 2007	 FSTRT
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		  Germo Murd (Fortuna)	 2005	 DNS
		  Anton Issatsenko (MAK)	 2004	 15M
		  Artjom Stjopin (Fortuna)	 2006	 DIST

400 m -- tüdrukud (2004 – 2003)
	 1.	Anastassia Radchenko (MAK)	 2004	 03:52,50
	 2.	 Ireen Metspalu (Fortuna)	 2005	 03:56,32
	 3.	Valeria Tkatsuk (MAK)	 2004	 04:00,65
	 4.	Kristina Berjoza (Fortuna)	 2004	 04:06,68
	 5.	 Jelana Lutsar (Fortuna)	 2005	 04:06,88
	 6.	Angelika Izosina (Fortuna)	 2005	 04:07,15
	 7.	Kristina Bobrovskaja (Kuldlest)	 2004	 04:14,65
	 8.	Kristiina Klepikova (Akvalang)	 2003	 04:23,85
	 9.	Aleksandra Salmina (MAK)	 2006	 04:34,77
	10.	Sofja Kondrateva (Akvalang)	 2004	 04:34,87
	11.	Evelina Pedan (MAK)	 2006	 04:36,11
	12.	Sandra Näks (Fortuna)	 2005	 04:37,80
	13.	Alika Donets (MAK)	 2005	 04:52,50
	14.	Darja Võbornova (MAK)	 2003	 04:55,41
	15.	Karina Koleda (MAK)	 2007	 04:56,01
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400 m -- neiud (2002 – 2001)
	 1.	 Johanna Johanson (Fortuna)	 2002	 03:38,21
	 2.	Lia Tsugunova (Akvalang)	 2002	 03:38,89
	 3.	Carmel Uibopuu (Fortuna)	 2001	 03:48,14
	 4.	Astrid Nahapetyan (Fortuna)	 2002	 03:48,89
	 5.	Anastassia Radchenko (MAK)	 2004	 03:52,50
	 6.	Maiki Parts (Fortuna)	 2002	 03:52,55
	 7.	 Ireen Metspalu (Fortuna)	 2005	 03:56,32
	 8.	Valeria Tkatsuk (MAK)	 2004	 04:00,65
	 9.	Kristina Berjoza (Fortuna)	 2004	 04:06,68
	10.	 Jelana Lutsar (Fortuna)	 2005	 04:06,88
	11.	Angelika Izosina (Fortuna)	 2005	 04:07,15
	12.	Kristina Bobrovskaja (Kuldlest)	 2004	 04:14,65
	13.	Kristiina Klepikova (Akvalang)	 2003	 04:23,85
	14.	Elisabeth Salm (Fortuna)	 2002	 04:25,66
	15.	Aleksandra Salmina (MAK)	 2006	 04:34,77
	16.	Sofja Kondrateva (Akvalang)	 2004	 04:34,87
	17.	Evelina Pedan (MAK)	 2006	 04:36,11
	18.	Sandra Näks (Fortuna)	 2005	 04:37,80
	19.	Alika Donets (MAK)	 2005	 04:52,50
	20.	Darja Võbornova (MAK)	 2003	 04:55,41
	21.	Karina Koleda (MAK)	 2007	 04:56,01

400 m -- poisid (2004 – 2003)
	 1.	Daniil Fetissov (Fortuna)	 2003	 03:35,28
	 2.	Anton Issatsenko (MAK)	 2004	 03:40,51
	 3.	Kirill Tšerevko (Fortuna)	 2005	 03:51,94
	 4.	Denis Kutenkov (Fortuna)	 2004	 03:54,65
	 5.	Mark Sumenkov (Fortuna)	 2003	 04:04,54
	 6.	Maksim Kudenko (Fortuna)	 2006	 04:05,35
	 7.	Nikita Lebedev (Akvalang)	 2004	 04:14,39
	 8.	Semjon Židzik (Fortuna)	 2005	 04:15,10
	 9.	Edvin Järve (Fortuna)	 2004	 04:19,66
	10.	Erik Sviridenko (MAK)	 2004	 04:24,52
	11.	Miryusif Seidmammadov (ARGO)	 2005	 04:36,86
	12.	Alex Maysuryan (Fortuna)	 2006	 04:44,04
	13.	Artem Barbisev (MAK)	 2005	 04:45,02
	14.	Martin Roman (Fortuna)	 2004	 04:45,99
	15.	Evgeni Sokolov (Akvalang)	 2004	 04:48,36
	16.	Kirill Mihailov (MAK)	 2007	 04:53,77
		  Aleksei Popov (ARGO)	 2003	 15M
		  Pavel Mõskiv (MAK)	 2004	 15M
		  Bogdan Karpov (MAK)	 2005	 DNS
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400 m -- noormehed (2002 – 2001)
	 1.	Daniel Zmogin (Fortuna)	 2002	 03:27,63
	 2.	Daniil Fetissov (Fortuna)	 2003	 03:35,28
	 3.	Robert Telpt (Fortuna)	 2001	 03:37,25
	 4.	David Lasman (Akvalang)	 2002	 03:38,11
	 5.	Anton Issatsenko (MAK)	 2004	 03:40,51
	 6.	Nikita Stjopin (Akvalang)	 2002	 03:48,87
	 7.	 Ilja Novikov (Akvalang)	 2001	 03:50,30
	 8.	Daniil Lukasin (MAK)	 2002	 03:51,47
	 9.	Kirill Tšerevko (Fortuna)	 2005	 03:51,94
	10.	Danila Djakonov (MAK)	 2001	 03:53,79
	11.	 Jan Ganejev (MAK)	 2002	 03:53,96
	12.	Denis Kutenkov (Fortuna)	 2004	 03:54,65
	13.	Mark Sumenkov (Fortuna)	 2003	 04:04,54
	14.	Maksim Kudenko (Fortuna)	 2006	 04:05,35
	15.	Nikita Lebedev (Akvalang)	 2004	 04:14,39
	16.	Semjon Židzik (Fortuna)	 2005	 04:15,10
	17.	Edvin Järve (Fortuna)	 2004	 04:19,66
	18.	Erik Sviridenko (MAK)	 2004	 04:24,52
	19.	Miryusif Seidmammadov (ARGO)	 2005	 04:36,86
	20.	Alex Maysuryan (Fortuna)	 2006	 04:44,04
	21.	Artem Barbisev (MAK)	 2005	 04:45,02
	22.	Martin Roman (Fortuna)	 2004	 04:45,99
	23.	Evgeni Sokolov (Akvalang)	 2004	 04:48,36
	24.	Kirill Mihailov (MAK)	 2007	 04:53,77
		  Bogdan Karpov (MAK)	 2005	 DNS
		  Pavel Mõskiv (MAK)	 2004	 15M
		  Aleksei Popov (ARGO)	 2003	 15M

50 m -- tüdrukud (– 2005)
	 1.	 Ireen Metspalu (Fortuna)	 2005	 21,11
	 2.	Angelika Izosina (Fortuna)	 2005	 22,53
	 3.	Ksenija Krapivko (Dvigatel)	 2005	 23,18
	 4.	 Jelana Lutsar (Fortuna)	 2005	 23,36
	 5.	Sandra Näks (Fortuna)	 2005	 23,70
	 6.	Evelina Pedan (MAK)	 2006	 24,24
	 7.	Aleksandra Salmina (MAK)	 2006	 24,58
	 8.	Airis Toimla (Fortuna)	 2006	 24,67
	 9.	Diana Merzlikina (Dvigatel)	 2005	 24,82
	10.	Polina Rozikova (Akvalang)	 2005	 26,67
	11.	Polina Zvjagina (Fortuna)	 2007	 27,26
	12.	Alika Donets (MAK)	 2005	 27,42
	13.	Karina Koleda (MAK)	 2007	 27,83
	14.	Elionora Telpt (Fortuna)	 2006	 27,89
	15.	Karina Kovbasnjuk (Dvigatel)	 2007	 27,94
	16.	Zlata Maksimchuk (Fortuna)	 2005	 28,00
	17.	Anna Võsokovski (Fortuna)	 2005	 28,08
	18.	Assol Rostovtseva (MAK)	 2007	 28,35
	19.	Marta Väinsar (Fortuna)	 2005	 28,68
	20.	Milana Aleksejeva (Fortuna)	 2007	 29,19
	21.	Elisabeth Vahtras (Fortuna)	 2006	 29,43
	22.	Nadezda Gundareva (ARGO)	 2005	 29,96
	23.	Arina Danilova (MAK)	 2008	 30,01
	24.	Meriliis Ots (Fortuna)	 2005	 30,40
	25.	Ekaterina Telpt (Fortuna)	 2008	 30,69
	26.	Alina Fjodorova (Fortuna)	 2008	 31,04
	27.	Polina Ikkonen (Akvalang)	 2009	 31,07
	28.	Teele Nappus (Fortuna)	 2008	 31,38
	29.	Arina Nagovitsina (MAK)	 2007	 31,47
	30.	Vera Veisov (ARGO)	 2007	 32,37
	31.	 Jekaterina Aleksova (MAK)	 2007	 32,61
	32.	Anastaseia Kravets (Dvigatel)	 2009	 32,94
	33.	Polina Solopahhova (Akvalang)	 2008	 33,70
		  Victoria Prudnichenkova (Kuldlest)	 2009	 DNS
		  Polina Pisareva (ARGO)	 2005	 DNS
		  Polina Runina (Kuldlest)	 2008	 DNS
		  Deniza Cakirca (Kuldlest)	 2008	 DNS
		  Uljana Danilova (Kuldlest)	 2008	 DNS
		  Marina Beljakova (MAK)	 2008	 FSTRT
		  Dina Vinogradova (Kuldlest)	 2006	 DNS
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50 m -- tüdrukud (2004 – 2003)
	 1.	Anna Denissova (MAK)	 2004	 20,47
	 2.	Aleksandra Vassileva (Akvalang)	 2004	 20,94
	 3.	 Ireen Metspalu (Fortuna)	 2005	 21,11
	 4.	Angelika Izosina (Fortuna)	 2005	 22,53
	 5.	Valeria Tkatsuk (MAK)	 2004	 22,65
	 6.	Kristina Berjoza (Fortuna)	 2004	 22,73
	 7.	Erika Kunevits (MAK)	 2003	 23,09
	 8.	Ksenija Krapivko (Dvigatel)	 2005	 23,18
	 9.	Anastassia Radchenko (MAK)	 2004	 23,32
	10.	 Jelana Lutsar (Fortuna)	 2005	 23,36
	11.	Kristina Bobrovskaja (Kuldlest)	 2004	 23,69
	12.	Sandra Näks (Fortuna)	 2005	 23,70
	13.	Kristiina Klepikova (Akvalang)	 2003	 24,21
	14.	Evelina Pedan (MAK)	 2006	 24,24
	15.	Aleksandra Salmina (MAK)	 2006	 24,58
	16.	Airis Toimla (Fortuna)	 2006	 24,67
	17.	Diana Merzlikina (Dvigatel)	 2005	 24,82
	18.	Sofja Kondrateva (Akvalang)	 2004	 25,05
	19.	Darja Võbornova (MAK)	 2003	 25,22
	20.	Polina Rozikova (Akvalang)	 2005	 26,67
	21.	Arina Zeboldova (Akvalang)	 2004	 26,85
	22.	Polina Zvjagina (Fortuna)	 2007	 27,26
	23.	Alika Donets (MAK)	 2005	 27,42
	24.	Karina Koleda (MAK)	 2007	 27,83
	25.	Elionora Telpt (Fortuna)	 2006	 27,89
	26.	Karina Kovbasnjuk (Dvigatel)	 2007	 27,94
	27.	Zlata Maksimchuk (Fortuna)	 2005	 28,00
	28.	Anna Võsokovski (Fortuna)	 2005	 28,08
	29.	Assol Rostovtseva (MAK)	 2007	 28,35
	30.	Marta Väinsar (Fortuna)	 2005	 28,68
	31.	Milana Aleksejeva (Fortuna)	 2007	 29,19
	32.	Elisabeth Vahtras (Fortuna)	 2006	 29,43
	33.	Nadezda Gundareva (ARGO)	 2005	 29,96
	34.	Arina Danilova (MAK)	 2008	 30,01
	35.	Meriliis Ots (Fortuna)	 2005	 30,40
	36.	Ekaterina Telpt (Fortuna)	 2008	 30,69
	37.	Alina Fjodorova (Fortuna)	 2008	 31,04
	38.	Polina Ikkonen (Akvalang)	 2009	 31,07
	39.	Teele Nappus (Fortuna)	 2008	 31,38
	40.	Arina Nagovitsina (MAK)	 2007	 31,47
	41.	Vera Veisov (ARGO)	 2007	 32,37
	42.	 Jekaterina Aleksova (MAK)	 2007	 32,61
	43.	Anastaseia Kravets (Dvigatel)	 2009	 32,94
	44.	Polina Solopahhova (Akvalang)	 2008	 33,70
		  Polina Runina (Kuldlest)	 2008	 DNS
		  Deniza Cakirca (Kuldlest)	 2008	 DNS
		  Uljana Danilova (Kuldlest)	 2008	 DNS
		  Dina Vinogradova (Kuldlest)	 2006	 DNS
		  Victoria Prudnichenkova (Kuldlest)	 2009	 DNS
		  Polina Pisareva (ARGO)	 2005	 DNS
		  Marina Beljakova (MAK)	 2008	 FSTRT

50 m -- neiud (2002 – 2001)
	 1.	 Johanna Johanson (Fortuna)	 2002	 19,38
	 2.	Anna Denissova (MAK)	 2004	 20,47
	 3.	Maiki Parts (Fortuna)	 2002	 20,52
	 4.	Astrid Nahapetyan (Fortuna)	 2002	 20,60
	 5.	Lia Tsugunova (Akvalang)	 2002	 20,90
	 6.	Aleksandra Vassileva (Akvalang)	 2004	 20,94
	 7.	 Ireen Metspalu (Fortuna)	 2005	 21,11
	 8.	Angelika Izosina (Fortuna)	 2005	 22,53
	 9.	Valeria Tkatsuk (MAK)	 2004	 22,65
	10.	Kristina Berjoza (Fortuna)	 2004	 22,73
	11.	Erika Kunevits (MAK)	 2003	 23,09
	12.	Ksenija Krapivko (Dvigatel)	 2005	 23,18
	13.	Anastassia Radchenko (MAK)	 2004	 23,32
	14.	 Jelana Lutsar (Fortuna)	 2005	 23,36
	15.	Kristina Bobrovskaja (Kuldlest)	 2004	 23,69
	16.	Sandra Näks (Fortuna)	 2005	 23,70
	17.	Anastasia Krapivko (Dvigatel)	 2002	 23,77
	18.	Kristiina Klepikova (Akvalang)	 2003	 24,21
	19.	Evelina Pedan (MAK)	 2006	 24,24
	20.	Aleksandra Salmina (MAK)	 2006	 24,58
	21.	Airis Toimla (Fortuna)	 2006	 24,67
	22.	Diana Merzlikina (Dvigatel)	 2005	 24,82
	23.	Sofja Kondrateva (Akvalang)	 2004	 25,05
	24.	Darja Võbornova (MAK)	 2003	 25,22
	25.	Polina Rozikova (Akvalang)	 2005	 26,67
	26.	Arina Zeboldova (Akvalang)	 2004	 26,85
	27.	Polina Zvjagina (Fortuna)	 2007	 27,26
	28.	Alika Donets (MAK)	 2005	 27,42
	29.	Karina Koleda (MAK)	 2007	 27,83
	30.	Elionora Telpt (Fortuna)	 2006	 27,89
	31.	Karina Kovbasnjuk (Dvigatel)	 2007	 27,94
	32.	Zlata Maksimchuk (Fortuna)	 2005	 28,00
	33.	Anna Võsokovski (Fortuna)	 2005	 28,08
	34.	Assol Rostovtseva (MAK)	 2007	 28,35
	35.	Marta Väinsar (Fortuna)	 2005	 28,68
	36.	Milana Aleksejeva (Fortuna)	 2007	 29,19
	37.	Elisabeth Vahtras (Fortuna)	 2006	 29,43
	38.	Nadezda Gundareva (ARGO)	 2005	 29,96
	39.	Arina Danilova (MAK)	 2008	 30,01
	40.	Meriliis Ots (Fortuna)	 2005	 30,40
	41.	Ekaterina Telpt (Fortuna)	 2008	 30,69
	42.	Alina Fjodorova (Fortuna)	 2008	 31,04
	43.	Polina Ikkonen (Akvalang)	 2009	 31,07
	44.	Teele Nappus (Fortuna)	 2008	 31,38
	45.	Arina Nagovitsina (MAK)	 2007	 31,47
	46.	Vera Veisov (ARGO)	 2007	 32,37
	47.	 Jekaterina Aleksova (MAK)	 2007	 32,61
	48.	Anastaseia Kravets (Dvigatel)	 2009	 32,94
	49.	Polina Solopahhova (Akvalang)	 2008	 33,70
		  Maria Gazeeva (Akvalang)	 2001	 DNS
		  Dina Vinogradova (Kuldlest)	 2006	 DNS
		  Polina Runina (Kuldlest)	 2008	 DNS
		  Victoria Prudnichenkova (Kuldlest)	 2009	 DNS
		  Uljana Danilova (Kuldlest)	 2008	 DNS
		  Polina Pisareva (ARGO)	 2005	 DNS
		  Deniza Cakirca (Kuldlest)	 2008	 DNS
		  Marina Beljakova (MAK)	 2008	 FSTRT
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50 m -- poisid (– 2005)
	 1.	Kirill Tšerevko (Fortuna)	 2005	 19,47
	 2.	Miryusif Seidmammadov (ARGO)	 2005	 22,92
	 3.	Maksim Kudenko (Fortuna)	 2006	 23,05
	 4.	Aleksei Apalkov (Dvigatel)	 2005	 23,26
	 5.	 Joonas Koppen (Fortuna)	 2006	 23,40
	 6.	Tanel Mirosnitsenko (Kuldlest)	 2006	 24,26
	 7.	Artem Barbisev (MAK)	 2005	 24,33
	 8.	Gleb Zukov (Kuldlest)	 2005	 24,38
	 9.	Semjon Židzik (Fortuna)	 2005	 24,43
	10.	Kirill Mihailov (MAK)	 2007	 24,79
	11.	Danil Visnjakov (Kuldlest)	 2006	 25,62
	12.	Denis Savin (Akvalang)	 2007	 26,57
	13.	Romek Uibopuu (Fortuna)	 2005	 26,71
	14.	Artjom Aleksandrov (Dvigatel)	 2005	 26,76
	15.	Gregory Kibus (Fortuna)	 2005	 27,38
	16.	Tomas Ruul (Akvalang)	 2005	 27,55
	17.	Bogdan Zukov (Kuldlest)	 2007	 27,59
	18.	Robert Bobrihhin (Fortuna)	 2006	 27,83
	19.	Artjom Petrunin (Kuldlest)	 2006	 28,31
	20.	Daniil Oleskevits (Akvalang)	 2006	 29,30
	21.	Marten Siller (Fortuna)	 2008	 29,36
	22.	Sander Sõtšugov (Fortuna)	 2008	 29,88
	23.	Rene Võsokovski (Fortuna)	 2005	 30,24
	24.	Sigmar Nairismägi (Fortuna)	 2008	 31,78
	25.	 Ivan Makarsky (ARGO)	 2007	 32,73
	26.	Stiven Talberg (Dvigatel)	 2008	 34,17
	27.	Vadim Jeldõsev (Kuldlest)	 2008	 34,94
	28.	Dmitri Tronev (Dvigatel)	 2009	 35,03
	29.	Artjom Rakov (Kuldlest)	 2008	 48,17
		  Egor Zahharov (Fortuna)	 2008	 DNS
		  Bogdan Karpov (MAK)	 2005	 DNS
		  Germo Murd (Fortuna)	 2005	 DNS
		  Timofei Djomin (Fortuna)	 2005	 DNS
		  Alex Maysuryan (Fortuna)	 2006	 DNS
		  Kristjan Breiz (ARGO)	 2005	 DNS

50 m -- poisid (2004 – 2003)
	 1.	Aleksei Popov (ARGO)	 2003	 18,39
	 2.	Anton Issatsenko (MAK)	 2004	 18,40
	 3.	Georg Veevo (Fortuna)	 2004	 19,04
	 4.	Daniil Fetissov (Fortuna)	 2003	 19,24
	 5.	Kirill Tšerevko (Fortuna)	 2005	 19,47
	 6.	Pavel Mõskiv (MAK)	 2004	 19,94
	 7.	Mark Sumenkov (Fortuna)	 2003	 20,90
	 8.	Nikita Lebedev (Akvalang)	 2004	 22,02
	 9.	Erik Sviridenko (MAK)	 2004	 22,42
	10.	Edvin Järve (Fortuna)	 2004	 22,75
	11.	Miryusif Seidmammadov (ARGO)	 2005	 22,92
	12.	Maksim Kudenko (Fortuna)	 2006	 23,05
	13.	Aleksei Apalkov (Dvigatel)	 2005	 23,26
	14.	 Joonas Koppen (Fortuna)	 2006	 23,40
	15.	Artjom Komisarov (Akvalang)	 2004	 24,20
	16.	Tanel Mirosnitsenko (Kuldlest)	 2006	 24,26
	17.	Artem Barbisev (MAK)	 2005	 24,33
	18.	Gleb Zukov (Kuldlest)	 2005	 24,38
	19.	Semjon Židzik (Fortuna)	 2005	 24,43
	20.	Kirill Mihailov (MAK)	 2007	 24,79
	21.	Danil Visnjakov (Kuldlest)	 2006	 25,62
	22.	Aleksei Prakusenko (Dvigatel)	 2003	 25,72
	23.	Evgeni Sokolov (Akvalang)	 2004	 25,90
	24.	Denis Savin (Akvalang)	 2007	 26,57
	25.	Romek Uibopuu (Fortuna)	 2005	 26,71
	26.	Artjom Aleksandrov (Dvigatel)	 2005	 26,76
	27.	Gregory Kibus (Fortuna)	 2005	 27,38
	28.	Tomas Ruul (Akvalang)	 2005	 27,55
	29.	Bogdan Zukov (Kuldlest)	 2007	 27,59
	30.	Robert Bobrihhin (Fortuna)	 2006	 27,83
	31.	Artjom Petrunin (Kuldlest)	 2006	 28,31
	32.	Daniil Oleskevits (Akvalang)	 2006	 29,30
	33.	Marten Siller (Fortuna)	 2008	 29,36
	34.	Sander Sõtšugov (Fortuna)	 2008	 29,88
	35.	Rene Võsokovski (Fortuna)	 2005	 30,24
	36.	Sigmar Nairismägi (Fortuna)	 2008	 31,78
	37.	 Ivan Makarsky (ARGO)	 2007	 32,73
	38.	Stiven Talberg (Dvigatel)	 2008	 34,17
	39.	Vadim Jeldõsev (Kuldlest)	 2008	 34,94
	40.	Dmitri Tronev (Dvigatel)	 2009	 35,03
	41.	Artjom Rakov (Kuldlest)	 2008	 48,17
		  Konstantin Kolodi (Dvigatel)	 2003	 DNS
		  Roman Makeenko (Fortuna)	 2004	 DNS
		  Artjom Kovaljov (Dvigatel)	 2003	 15M
		  Aleksandr Kalinitsev (Kuldlest)	 2004	 DNS
		  Germo Murd (Fortuna)	 2005	 DNS
		  Bogdan Karpov (MAK)	 2005	 DNS
		  Timofei Djomin (Fortuna)	 2005	 DNS
		  Alex Maysuryan (Fortuna)	 2006	 DNS
		  Egor Zahharov (Fortuna)	 2008	 DNS
		  Denis Kutenkov (Fortuna)	 2004	 FSTRT
		  German Sved (Kuldlest)	 2004	 DNS
		  Kristjan Breiz (ARGO)	 2005	 DNS
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Tulemused

50 m -- noormehed (2002 – 2001)
	 1.	Daniel Zmogin (Fortuna)	 2002	 17,82
	 2.	Nikita Stjopin (Akvalang)	 2002	 18,09
	 3.	Aleksei Popov (ARGO)	 2003	 18,39
	 4.	Anton Issatsenko (MAK)	 2004	 18,40
	 5.	David Lasman (Akvalang)	 2002	 18,69
	 6.	Georg Veevo (Fortuna)	 2004	 19,04
	 7.	Daniil Fetissov (Fortuna)	 2003	 19,24
	 8.	Danila Djakonov (MAK)	 2001	 19,29
	 9.	Kirill Tšerevko (Fortuna)	 2005	 19,47
	10.	 Ilja Novikov (Akvalang)	 2001	 19,64
	11.	Pavel Mõskiv (MAK)	 2004	 19,94
	12.	 Jan Ganejev (MAK)	 2002	 20,23
	13.	Mark Sumenkov (Fortuna)	 2003	 20,90
	14.	Nikita Lebedev (Akvalang)	 2004	 22,02
	15.	Daniil Lukasin (MAK)	 2002	 22,28
	16.	Erik Sviridenko (MAK)	 2004	 22,42
	17.	Edvin Järve (Fortuna)	 2004	 22,75
	18.	Edgar Kozuhhovski (Kuldlest)	 2002	 22,78
	19.	Miryusif Seidmammadov (ARGO)	 2005	 22,92
	20.	Maksim Kudenko (Fortuna)	 2006	 23,05
	21.	Aleksei Apalkov (Dvigatel)	 2005	 23,26
	22.	 Joonas Koppen (Fortuna)	 2006	 23,40
	23.	Artjom Komisarov (Akvalang)	 2004	 24,20
	24.	Tanel Mirosnitsenko (Kuldlest)	 2006	 24,26
	25.	Artem Barbisev (MAK)	 2005	 24,33
	26.	Gleb Zukov (Kuldlest)	 2005	 24,38
	27.	Semjon Židzik (Fortuna)	 2005	 24,43
	28.	Kirill Mihailov (MAK)	 2007	 24,79
	29.	Danil Visnjakov (Kuldlest)	 2006	 25,62
	30.	Aleksei Prakusenko (Dvigatel)	 2003	 25,72
	31.	Evgeni Sokolov (Akvalang)	 2004	 25,90
	32.	Denis Savin (Akvalang)	 2007	 26,57
	33.	Romek Uibopuu (Fortuna)	 2005	 26,71
	34.	Artjom Aleksandrov (Dvigatel)	 2005	 26,76
	35.	Gregory Kibus (Fortuna)	 2005	 27,38
	36.	Tomas Ruul (Akvalang)	 2005	 27,55
	37.	Bogdan Zukov (Kuldlest)	 2007	 27,59
	38.	Robert Bobrihhin (Fortuna)	 2006	 27,83
	39.	Artjom Petrunin (Kuldlest)	 2006	 28,31
	40.	Daniil Oleskevits (Akvalang)	 2006	 29,30
	41.	Marten Siller (Fortuna)	 2008	 29,36
	42.	Sander Sõtšugov (Fortuna)	 2008	 29,88
	43.	Rene Võsokovski (Fortuna)	 2005	 30,24
	44.	Sigmar Nairismägi (Fortuna)	 2008	 31,78
	45.	 Ivan Makarsky (ARGO)	 2007	 32,73
	46.	Stiven Talberg (Dvigatel)	 2008	 34,17
	47.	Vadim Jeldõsev (Kuldlest)	 2008	 34,94
	48.	Dmitri Tronev (Dvigatel)	 2009	 35,03
	49.	Artjom Rakov (Kuldlest)	 2008	 48,17
		  Egor Zahharov (Fortuna)	 2008	 DNS
		  Artjom Kovaljov (Dvigatel)	 2003	 15M
		  Bogdan Karpov (MAK)	 2005	 DNS
		  German Sved (Kuldlest)	 2004	 DNS
		  Aleksandr Kalinitsev (Kuldlest)	 2004	 DNS
		  Alex Maysuryan (Fortuna)	 2006	 DNS
		  Germo Murd (Fortuna)	 2005	 DNS
		  Konstantin Kolodi (Dvigatel)	 2003	 DNS

		  Roman Makeenko (Fortuna)	 2004	 DNS
		  Denis Kutenkov (Fortuna)	 2004	 FSTRT
		  Timofei Djomin (Fortuna)	 2005	 DNS
		  Kristjan Breiz (ARGO)	 2005	 DNS
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Tulemused

100 m BF -- tüdrukud (2004 – 2003)
	 1.	Aleksandra Vassileva (Akvalang)	 2004	 55,00
	 2.	Ksenija Krapivko (Dvigatel)	 2005	 55,31
	 3.	Angelika Izosina (Fortuna)	 2005	 55,62
	 4.	 Jelana Lutsar (Fortuna)	 2005	 56,87
	 5.	 Ireen Metspalu (Fortuna)	 2005	 57,32
	 6.	Kristina Berjoza (Fortuna)	 2004	 57,70
	 7.	Kristina Bobrovskaja (Kuldlest)	 2004	 58,43
	 8.	Diana Merzlikina (Dvigatel)	 2005	 58,58
	 9.	Sandra Näks (Fortuna)	 2005	 59,17
	10.	Kristiina Klepikova (Akvalang)	 2003	 59,38
	11.	Airis Toimla (Fortuna)	 2006	 59,99
	12.	Sofja Dmitrieva (Kuldlest)	 2004	 01:01,07
	13.	 Jekaterina Smirnova (Fortuna)	 2004	 01:03,75
	14.	Meriliis Ots (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:04,83
	15.	Arina Zeboldova (Akvalang)	 2004	 01:04,91
	16.	Polina Rozikova (Akvalang)	 2005	 01:04,95
	17.	Karina Kovbasnjuk (Dvigatel)	 2007	 01:05,23
	18.	Anna Võsokovski (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:06,12
	19.	Polina Zvjagina (Fortuna)	 2007	 01:06,26
	20.	Zlata Maksimchuk (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:06,40
	21.	Elionora Telpt (Fortuna)	 2006	 01:06,99
	22.	Marta Väinsar (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:07,26
	23.	Elisabeth Vahtras (Fortuna)	 2006	 01:09,10
	24.	Anastassia Serebrova (Fortuna)	 2007	 01:09,58
	25.	Milena Zaitseva (Fortuna)	 2008	 01:10,53
	26.	Dominika Lushnikova (Fortuna)	 2007	 01:11,02
	27.	Nadezda Gundareva (ARGO)	 2005	 01:11,32
	28.	Ekaterina Telpt (Fortuna)	 2008	 01:11,72
	29.	Alina Fjodorova (Fortuna)	 2008	 01:12,69
	30.	Valeria Bozko (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:14,24
	31.	Vera Veisov (ARGO)	 2007	 01:16,43
	32.	Nora Nurmik (ARGO)	 2005	 01:18,16
	33.	Victoria Prudnichenkova (Kuldlest)	 2009	 01:20,33
	34.	Polina Solopahhova (Akvalang)	 2008	 01:20,40
		  Dina Vinogradova (Kuldlest)	 2006	 DNS
		  Polina Pisareva (ARGO)	 2005	 DNS

100 m BF -- neiud (2002 – 2001)
	 1.	 Johanna Johanson (Fortuna)	 2002	 50,83
	 2.	Maiki Parts (Fortuna)	 2002	 52,45
	 3.	Lia Tsugunova (Akvalang)	 2002	 52,75
	 4.	Dolores Tiitsu (Fortuna)	 2001	 52,79
	 5.	Elisabeth Salm (Fortuna)	 2002	 54,76
	 6.	Aleksandra Vassileva (Akvalang)	 2004	 55,00
	 7.	Ksenija Krapivko (Dvigatel)	 2005	 55,31
	 8.	Angelika Izosina (Fortuna)	 2005	 55,62
	 9.	 Jelana Lutsar (Fortuna)	 2005	 56,87
	10.	 Ireen Metspalu (Fortuna)	 2005	 57,32
	11.	Kristina Berjoza (Fortuna)	 2004	 57,70
	12.	Kristina Bobrovskaja (Kuldlest)	 2004	 58,43
	13.	Anastasia Krapivko (Dvigatel)	 2002	 58,49
	14.	Diana Merzlikina (Dvigatel)	 2005	 58,58
	15.	Sandra Näks (Fortuna)	 2005	 59,17
	16.	Kristiina Klepikova (Akvalang)	 2003	 59,38
	17.	Airis Toimla (Fortuna)	 2006	 59,99
	18.	Sofja Dmitrieva (Kuldlest)	 2004	 01:01,07
	19.	 Jekaterina Smirnova (Fortuna)	 2004	 01:03,75
	20.	Meriliis Ots (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:04,83
	21.	Arina Zeboldova (Akvalang)	 2004	 01:04,91
	22.	Polina Rozikova (Akvalang)	 2005	 01:04,95
	23.	Karina Kovbasnjuk (Dvigatel)	 2007	 01:05,23
	24.	Anna Võsokovski (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:06,12
	25.	Polina Zvjagina (Fortuna)	 2007	 01:06,26
	26.	Zlata Maksimchuk (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:06,40
	27.	Elionora Telpt (Fortuna)	 2006	 01:06,99
	28.	Marta Väinsar (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:07,26
	29.	Elisabeth Vahtras (Fortuna)	 2006	 01:09,10
	30.	Anastassia Serebrova (Fortuna)	 2007	 01:09,58
	31.	Milena Zaitseva (Fortuna)	 2008	 01:10,53
	32.	Dominika Lushnikova (Fortuna)	 2007	 01:11,02
	33.	Nadezda Gundareva (ARGO)	 2005	 01:11,32
	34.	Ekaterina Telpt (Fortuna)	 2008	 01:11,72
	35.	Alina Fjodorova (Fortuna)	 2008	 01:12,69
	36.	Valeria Bozko (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:14,24
	37.	Vera Veisov (ARGO)	 2007	 01:16,43
	38.	Nora Nurmik (ARGO)	 2005	 01:18,16
	39.	Victoria Prudnichenkova (Kuldlest)	 2009	 01:20,33
	40.	Polina Solopahhova (Akvalang)	 2008	 01:20,40
		  Dina Vinogradova (Kuldlest)	 2006	 DNS
		  Maria Gazeeva (Akvalang)	 2001	 DNS
		  Polina Pisareva (ARGO)	 2005	 DNS
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Tulemused

100 m BF -- poisid (2004 – 2003)
	 1.	Aleksei Popov (ARGO)	 2003	 47,04
	 2.	Mark Sumenkov (Fortuna)	 2003	 47,51
	 3.	Georg Veevo (Fortuna)	 2004	 49,67
	 4.	Kirill Tšerevko (Fortuna)	 2005	 50,26
	 5.	Denis Kutenkov (Fortuna)	 2004	 50,32
	 6.	Pavel Mõskiv (MAK)	 2004	 50,69
	 7.	Nikita Lebedev (Akvalang)	 2004	 52,23
	 8.	Artjom Kovaljov (Dvigatel)	 2003	 53,13
	 9.	Maksim Kudenko (Fortuna)	 2006	 54,13
	10.	Konstantin Kolodi (Dvigatel)	 2003	 55,46
	11.	Artjom Komisarov (Akvalang)	 2004	 55,60
	12.	Martin Roman (Fortuna)	 2004	 57,48
	13.	Edvin Järve (Fortuna)	 2004	 57,60
	14.	Aleksei Apalkov (Dvigatel)	 2005	 57,89
	15.	 Joonas Koppen (Fortuna)	 2006	 58,10
	16.	Tanel Mirosnitsenko (Kuldlest)	 2006	 01:00,06
	17.	Gleb Zukov (Kuldlest)	 2005	 01:01,52
	18.	Artjom Aleksandrov (Dvigatel)	 2005	 01:02,04
	19.	Aleksei Prakusenko (Dvigatel)	 2003	 01:03,28
	20.	Kristjan Breiz (ARGO)	 2005	 01:04,11
	21.	Daniel Malkov (Dvigatel)	 2005	 01:04,41
	22.	Romek Uibopuu (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:04,52
	23.	Dmitri Padar (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:05,08
	24.	Alex Maysuryan (Fortuna)	 2006	 01:05,56
	25.	Timofei Djomin (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:05,85
	26.	Rene Võsokovski (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:05,89
	27.	Markus Markson (Dvigatel)	 2005	 01:06,24
	28.	Artjom Petrunin (Kuldlest)	 2006	 01:06,41
	29.	Bogdan Zukov (Kuldlest)	 2007	 01:06,63
	30.	Daniil Tsurilov (Dvigatel)	 2004	 01:07,41
	31.	Daniil Oleskevits (Akvalang)	 2006	 01:07,94
	32.	Gregory Kibus (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:08,23
	33.	Tomas Ruul (Akvalang)	 2005	 01:09,06
	34.	Rasmus Muttika (Fortuna)	 2006	 01:09,91
	35.	Allan Allikvee (Fortuna)	 2007	 01:10,12
	36.	Grigori Kalinin (Fortuna)	 2003	 01:10,32
	37.	 Ivan Makarsky (ARGO)	 2007	 01:10,64
	38.	Denis Savin (Akvalang)	 2007	 01:10,73
	39.	Robert Bobrihhin (Fortuna)	 2006	 01:11,08
	40.	Sigmar Nairismägi (Fortuna)	 2008	 01:12,86
	41.	Sander Sõtšugov (Fortuna)	 2008	 01:13,18
	42.	 Jegor Melnikov (Fortuna)	 2006	 01:13,95
	43.	Vetseslav Vassilev (Akvalang)	 2006	 01:15,28
	44.	Sander Raila (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:15,42
	45.	Artjom Stjopin (Fortuna)	 2006	 01:16,01
	46.	Egor Zahharov (Fortuna)	 2008	 01:19,14
	47.	Daniil Tropin (Fortuna)	 2007	 01:19,63
		  German Sved (Kuldlest)	 2004	 DNS
		  Roman Makeenko (Fortuna)	 2004	 DNS
		  Aleksandr Kalinitsev (Kuldlest)	 2004	 DNS
		  Germo Murd (Fortuna)	 2005	 DNS

100 m BF -- noormehed (2002 – 2001)
	 1.	David Lasman (Akvalang)	 2002	 46,16
	 2.	 Ilja Novikov (Akvalang)	 2001	 46,35
	 3.	Aleksei Popov (ARGO)	 2003	 47,04
	 4.	Mark Sumenkov (Fortuna)	 2003	 47,51
	 5.	Nikita Stjopin (Akvalang)	 2002	 47,65
	 6.	Georg Veevo (Fortuna)	 2004	 49,67
	 7.	Kirill Tšerevko (Fortuna)	 2005	 50,26
	 8.	Denis Kutenkov (Fortuna)	 2004	 50,32
	 9.	Pavel Mõskiv (MAK)	 2004	 50,69
	10.	Nikita Lebedev (Akvalang)	 2004	 52,23
	11.	Artjom Kovaljov (Dvigatel)	 2003	 53,13
	12.	Maksim Kudenko (Fortuna)	 2006	 54,13
	13.	Konstantin Kolodi (Dvigatel)	 2003	 55,46
	14.	Artjom Komisarov (Akvalang)	 2004	 55,60
	15.	Martin Roman (Fortuna)	 2004	 57,48
	16.	Edvin Järve (Fortuna)	 2004	 57,60
	17.	Aleksei Apalkov (Dvigatel)	 2005	 57,89
	18.	 Joonas Koppen (Fortuna)	 2006	 58,10
	19.	Tanel Mirosnitsenko (Kuldlest)	 2006	 01:00,06
	20.	Gleb Zukov (Kuldlest)	 2005	 01:01,52
	21.	Artjom Aleksandrov (Dvigatel)	 2005	 01:02,04
	22.	Aleksei Prakusenko (Dvigatel)	 2003	 01:03,28
	23.	Kristjan Breiz (ARGO)	 2005	 01:04,11
	24.	Daniel Malkov (Dvigatel)	 2005	 01:04,41
	25.	Romek Uibopuu (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:04,52
	26.	Dmitri Padar (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:05,08
	27.	Alex Maysuryan (Fortuna)	 2006	 01:05,56
	28.	Timofei Djomin (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:05,85
	29.	Rene Võsokovski (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:05,89
	30.	Markus Markson (Dvigatel)	 2005	 01:06,24
	31.	Artjom Petrunin (Kuldlest)	 2006	 01:06,41
	32.	Bogdan Zukov (Kuldlest)	 2007	 01:06,63
	33.	Daniil Tsurilov (Dvigatel)	 2004	 01:07,41
	34.	Daniil Oleskevits (Akvalang)	 2006	 01:07,94
	35.	Gregory Kibus (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:08,23
	36.	Tomas Ruul (Akvalang)	 2005	 01:09,06
	37.	Rasmus Muttika (Fortuna)	 2006	 01:09,91
	38.	Allan Allikvee (Fortuna)	 2007	 01:10,12
	39.	Grigori Kalinin (Fortuna)	 2003	 01:10,32
	40.	 Ivan Makarsky (ARGO)	 2007	 01:10,64
	41.	Denis Savin (Akvalang)	 2007	 01:10,73
	42.	Robert Bobrihhin (Fortuna)	 2006	 01:11,08
	43.	Sigmar Nairismägi (Fortuna)	 2008	 01:12,86
	44.	Sander Sõtšugov (Fortuna)	 2008	 01:13,18
	45.	 Jegor Melnikov (Fortuna)	 2006	 01:13,95
	46.	Vetseslav Vassilev (Akvalang)	 2006	 01:15,28
	47.	Sander Raila (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:15,42
	48.	Artjom Stjopin (Fortuna)	 2006	 01:16,01
	49.	Egor Zahharov (Fortuna)	 2008	 01:19,14
	50.	Daniil Tropin (Fortuna)	 2007	 01:19,63
		  German Sved (Kuldlest)	 2004	 DNS
		  Roman Makeenko (Fortuna)	 2004	 DNS
		  Aleksandr Kalinitsev (Kuldlest)	 2004	 DNS
		  Germo Murd (Fortuna)	 2005	 DNS
		  Edgar Kozuhhovski (Kuldlest)	 2002	 DNS
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Tulemused

200 m -- tüdrukud (2004 – 2003)
	 1.	 Ireen Metspalu (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:49,59
	 2.	Kristina Berjoza (Fortuna)	 2004	 01:51,25
	 3.	Valeria Tkatsuk (MAK)	 2004	 01:51,99
	 4.	Anastassia Radchenko (MAK)	 2004	 01:52,26
	 5.	Aleksandra Vassileva (Akvalang)	 2004	 01:52,46
	 6.	 Jelana Lutsar (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:54,17
	 7.	Erika Kunevits (MAK)	 2003	 01:57,25
	 8.	Aleksandra Salmina (MAK)	 2006	 01:58,36
	 9.	Evelina Pedan (MAK)	 2006	 02:02,10
	10.	Airis Toimla (Fortuna)	 2006	 02:02,47
	11.	Sofja Kondrateva (Akvalang)	 2004	 02:02,98
	12.	Polina Rozikova (Akvalang)	 2005	 02:09,86
	13.	Sandra Näks (Fortuna)	 2005	 02:11,41
	14.	Alika Donets (MAK)	 2005	 02:11,43
	15.	Darja Võbornova (MAK)	 2003	 02:13,15
	16.	Elionora Telpt (Fortuna)	 2006	 02:15,55
	17.	Milana Aleksejeva (Fortuna)	 2007	 02:17,57
	18.	Karina Koleda (MAK)	 2007	 02:18,90
	19.	Polina Zvjagina (Fortuna)	 2007	 02:19,22
	20.	Anna Võsokovski (Fortuna)	 2005	 02:22,40
	21.	Assol Rostovtseva (MAK)	 2007	 02:25,91
	22.	Zlata Maksimchuk (Fortuna)	 2005	 02:26,26
	23.	Arina Danilova (MAK)	 2008	 02:26,72
	24.	Elisabeth Vahtras (Fortuna)	 2006	 02:27,48
	25.	Polina Ikkonen (Akvalang)	 2009	 02:33,15
	26.	Meriliis Ots (Fortuna)	 2005	 02:39,33
	27.	Polina Solopahhova (Akvalang)	 2008	 02:44,48
		  Anastassia Serebrova (Fortuna)	 2007	 TECH
		  Angelika Izosina (Fortuna)	 2005	 15M

200 m -- neiud (2002 – 2001)
	 1.	 Johanna Johanson (Fortuna)	 2002	 01:39,34
	 2.	Carmel Uibopuu (Fortuna)	 2001	 01:42,94
	 3.	Lia Tsugunova (Akvalang)	 2002	 01:43,34
	 4.	Astrid Nahapetyan (Fortuna)	 2002	 01:44,35
	 5.	Maiki Parts (Fortuna)	 2002	 01:46,58
	 6.	 Ireen Metspalu (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:49,59
	 7.	Kristina Berjoza (Fortuna)	 2004	 01:51,25
	 8.	Valeria Tkatsuk (MAK)	 2004	 01:51,99
	 9.	Anastassia Radchenko (MAK)	 2004	 01:52,26
	10.	Aleksandra Vassileva (Akvalang)	 2004	 01:52,46
	11.	 Jelana Lutsar (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:54,17
	12.	Erika Kunevits (MAK)	 2003	 01:57,25
	13.	Aleksandra Salmina (MAK)	 2006	 01:58,36
	14.	Evelina Pedan (MAK)	 2006	 02:02,10
	15.	Airis Toimla (Fortuna)	 2006	 02:02,47
	16.	Sofja Kondrateva (Akvalang)	 2004	 02:02,98
	17.	Polina Rozikova (Akvalang)	 2005	 02:09,86
	18.	Sandra Näks (Fortuna)	 2005	 02:11,41
	19.	Alika Donets (MAK)	 2005	 02:11,43
	20.	Darja Võbornova (MAK)	 2003	 02:13,15
	21.	Elionora Telpt (Fortuna)	 2006	 02:15,55
	22.	Milana Aleksejeva (Fortuna)	 2007	 02:17,57
	23.	Karina Koleda (MAK)	 2007	 02:18,90
	24.	Polina Zvjagina (Fortuna)	 2007	 02:19,22
	25.	Anna Võsokovski (Fortuna)	 2005	 02:22,40
	26.	Assol Rostovtseva (MAK)	 2007	 02:25,91
	27.	Zlata Maksimchuk (Fortuna)	 2005	 02:26,26
	28.	Arina Danilova (MAK)	 2008	 02:26,72
	29.	Elisabeth Vahtras (Fortuna)	 2006	 02:27,48
	30.	Polina Ikkonen (Akvalang)	 2009	 02:33,15
	31.	Meriliis Ots (Fortuna)	 2005	 02:39,33
	32.	Polina Solopahhova (Akvalang)	 2008	 02:44,48
		  Anastassia Serebrova (Fortuna)	 2007	 TECH
		  Angelika Izosina (Fortuna)	 2005	 15M
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10. – 11. märts Tallinnas	 21/25

Tulemused

200 m -- poisid (2004 – 2003)
	 1.	Daniil Fetissov (Fortuna)	 2003	 01:34,86
	 2.	Anton Issatsenko (MAK)	 2004	 01:37,54
	 3.	Aleksei Popov (ARGO)	 2003	 01:41,65
	 4.	Kirill Tšerevko (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:42,09
	 5.	Georg Veevo (Fortuna)	 2004	 01:42,74
	 6.	Denis Kutenkov (Fortuna)	 2004	 01:47,04
	 7.	Maksim Kudenko (Fortuna)	 2006	 01:48,97
	 8.	Pavel Mõskiv (MAK)	 2004	 01:50,39
	 9.	Mark Sumenkov (Fortuna)	 2003	 01:53,63
	10.	Edvin Järve (Fortuna)	 2004	 01:54,15
	11.	Semjon Židzik (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:54,49
	12.	Nikita Lebedev (Akvalang)	 2004	 01:54,56
	13.	Erik Sviridenko (MAK)	 2004	 01:54,67
	14.	Tanel Mirosnitsenko (Kuldlest)	 2006	 01:55,78
	15.	Miryusif Seidmammadov (ARGO)	 2005	 01:59,53
	16.	 Joonas Koppen (Fortuna)	 2006	 02:01,22
	17.	Artjom Komisarov (Akvalang)	 2004	 02:02,53
	18.	Evgeni Sokolov (Akvalang)	 2004	 02:10,41
	19.	Artem Barbisev (MAK)	 2005	 02:11,43
	20.	Kirill Mihailov (MAK)	 2007	 02:12,92
	21.	Martin Roman (Fortuna)	 2004	 02:13,53
	22.	Romek Uibopuu (Fortuna)	 2005	 02:13,58
	23.	Gregory Kibus (Fortuna)	 2005	 02:18,86
	24.	Denis Savin (Akvalang)	 2007	 02:19,19
	25.	Daniil Oleskevits (Akvalang)	 2006	 02:20,49
	26.	Timofei Djomin (Fortuna)	 2005	 02:22,14
	27.	Allan Allikvee (Fortuna)	 2007	 02:23,43
	28.	Robert Bobrihhin (Fortuna)	 2006	 02:24,69
		  Tomas Ruul (Akvalang)	 2005	 15M
		  Germo Murd (Fortuna)	 2005	 DNS
		  Bogdan Karpov (MAK)	 2005	 DNS

200 m -- noormehed (2002 – 2001)
	 1.	Daniel Zmogin (Fortuna)	 2002	 01:32,69
	 2.	Daniil Fetissov (Fortuna)	 2003	 01:34,86
	 3.	Robert Telpt (Fortuna)	 2001	 01:37,15
	 4.	David Lasman (Akvalang)	 2002	 01:37,29
	 5.	Anton Issatsenko (MAK)	 2004	 01:37,54
	 6.	Aleksei Popov (ARGO)	 2003	 01:41,65
	 7.	Danila Djakonov (MAK)	 2001	 01:41,67
	 8.	Kirill Tšerevko (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:42,09
	 9.	Georg Veevo (Fortuna)	 2004	 01:42,74
	10.	 Jan Ganejev (MAK)	 2002	 01:43,91
	11.	Nikita Stjopin (Akvalang)	 2002	 01:44,14
	12.	Denis Kutenkov (Fortuna)	 2004	 01:47,04
	13.	Daniil Lukasin (MAK)	 2002	 01:48,22
	14.	Maksim Kudenko (Fortuna)	 2006	 01:48,97
	15.	Pavel Mõskiv (MAK)	 2004	 01:50,39
	16.	Mark Sumenkov (Fortuna)	 2003	 01:53,63
	17.	Edvin Järve (Fortuna)	 2004	 01:54,15
	18.	Semjon Židzik (Fortuna)	 2005	 01:54,49
	19.	Nikita Lebedev (Akvalang)	 2004	 01:54,56
	20.	Erik Sviridenko (MAK)	 2004	 01:54,67
	21.	Tanel Mirosnitsenko (Kuldlest)	 2006	 01:55,78
	22.	Miryusif Seidmammadov (ARGO)	 2005	 01:59,53
	23.	 Joonas Koppen (Fortuna)	 2006	 02:01,22
	24.	Artjom Komisarov (Akvalang)	 2004	 02:02,53
	25.	Evgeni Sokolov (Akvalang)	 2004	 02:10,41
	26.	Artem Barbisev (MAK)	 2005	 02:11,43
	27.	Kirill Mihailov (MAK)	 2007	 02:12,92
	28.	Martin Roman (Fortuna)	 2004	 02:13,53
	29.	Romek Uibopuu (Fortuna)	 2005	 02:13,58
	30.	Gregory Kibus (Fortuna)	 2005	 02:18,86
	31.	Denis Savin (Akvalang)	 2007	 02:19,19
	32.	Daniil Oleskevits (Akvalang)	 2006	 02:20,49
	33.	Timofei Djomin (Fortuna)	 2005	 02:22,14
	34.	Allan Allikvee (Fortuna)	 2007	 02:23,43
	35.	Robert Bobrihhin (Fortuna)	 2006	 02:24,69
		  Edgar Kozuhhovski (Kuldlest)	 2002	 DNS
		  Bogdan Karpov (MAK)	 2005	 DNS
		  Germo Murd (Fortuna)	 2005	 DNS
		  Tomas Ruul (Akvalang)	 2005	 15M
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Tulemused

50 m AP -- neiud (2002 – 2001)
	 1.	 Johanna Johanson (Fortuna)	 2002	 18,55
	 2.	Maiki Parts (Fortuna)	 2002	 19,11
	 3.	Astrid Nahapetyan (Fortuna)	 2002	 20,10
	 4.	Aleksandra Vassileva (Akvalang)	 2004	 20,47
	 5.	Anna Denissova (MAK)	 2004	 20,55
	 6.	Kristina Berjoza (Fortuna)	 2004	 21,50
	 7.	Erika Kunevits (MAK)	 2003	 21,54
	 8.	Ksenija Krapivko (Dvigatel)	 2005	 21,71
	 9.	Valeria Tkatsuk (MAK)	 2004	 21,94
	10.	Anastassia Radchenko (MAK)	 2004	 22,13
	11.	Anastasia Krapivko (Dvigatel)	 2002	 22,84
	12.	Sofja Dmitrieva (Kuldlest)	 2004	 23,26
	13.	Meriliis Ots (Fortuna)	 2005	 29,89
		  Maria Gazeeva (Akvalang)	 2001	 DNS

50 m AP -- noormehed (2002 – 2001)
	 1.	Daniel Zmogin (Fortuna)	 2002	 17,51
	 2.	Nikita Stjopin (Akvalang)	 2002	 17,90
	 2.	Aleksei Popov (ARGO)	 2003	 17,90
	 4.	Anton Issatsenko (MAK)	 2004	 17,91
	 5.	David Lasman (Akvalang)	 2002	 18,13
	 6.	Georg Veevo (Fortuna)	 2004	 18,45
	 7.	 Ilja Novikov (Akvalang)	 2001	 18,50
	 8.	Daniil Fetissov (Fortuna)	 2003	 18,83
	 9.	Kirill Tšerevko (Fortuna)	 2005	 18,92
	10.	 Jan Ganejev (MAK)	 2002	 19,06
	11.	Danila Djakonov (MAK)	 2001	 19,16
	12.	Robert Telpt (Fortuna)	 2001	 19,20
	13.	Pavel Mõskiv (MAK)	 2004	 19,24
	14.	Denis Kutenkov (Fortuna)	 2004	 19,87
	15.	Daniil Lukasin (MAK)	 2002	 20,29
	16.	Edvin Järve (Fortuna)	 2004	 21,74
	17.	 Joonas Koppen (Fortuna)	 2006	 22,25
	18.	Romek Uibopuu (Fortuna)	 2005	 23,60
		  Edgar Kozuhhovski (Kuldlest)	 2002	 DNS
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800 m -- tüdrukud (2004 – 2003)
	 1.	Anastassia Radchenko (MAK)	 2004	 08:16,51
	 2.	Valeria Tkatsuk (MAK)	 2004	 08:21,20
	 3.	 Ireen Metspalu (Fortuna)	 2005	 08:27,28
	 4.	 Jelana Lutsar (Fortuna)	 2005	 08:36,43
	 5.	Angelika Izosina (Fortuna)	 2005	 08:44,44
	 6.	Kristina Berjoza (Fortuna)	 2004	 08:44,52
	 7.	Aleksandra Vassileva (Akvalang)	 2004	 09:15,69
	 8.	Aleksandra Salmina (MAK)	 2006	 09:21,82
	 9.	Kristiina Klepikova (Akvalang)	 2003	 09:27,26
	10.	Evelina Pedan (MAK)	 2006	 09:34,44
	11.	Sofja Kondrateva (Akvalang)	 2004	 09:49,39
	12.	Karina Koleda (MAK)	 2007	 10:31,50

800 m -- neiud (2002 – 2001)
	 1.	 Johanna Johanson (Fortuna)	 2002	 07:49,82
	 2.	Carmel Uibopuu (Fortuna)	 2001	 07:50,67
	 3.	Lia Tsugunova (Akvalang)	 2002	 07:57,59
	 4.	Maiki Parts (Fortuna)	 2002	 08:02,45
	 5.	Astrid Nahapetyan (Fortuna)	 2002	 08:09,25
	 6.	Anastassia Radchenko (MAK)	 2004	 08:16,51
	 7.	Valeria Tkatsuk (MAK)	 2004	 08:21,20
	 8.	 Ireen Metspalu (Fortuna)	 2005	 08:27,28
	 9.	 Jelana Lutsar (Fortuna)	 2005	 08:36,43
	10.	Angelika Izosina (Fortuna)	 2005	 08:44,44
	11.	Kristina Berjoza (Fortuna)	 2004	 08:44,52
	12.	Dolores Tiitsu (Fortuna)	 2001	 09:02,62
	13.	Elisabeth Salm (Fortuna)	 2002	 09:13,86
	14.	Aleksandra Vassileva (Akvalang)	 2004	 09:15,69
	15.	Aleksandra Salmina (MAK)	 2006	 09:21,82
	16.	Kristiina Klepikova (Akvalang)	 2003	 09:27,26
	17.	Evelina Pedan (MAK)	 2006	 09:34,44
	18.	Sofja Kondrateva (Akvalang)	 2004	 09:49,39
	19.	Karina Koleda (MAK)	 2007	 10:31,50
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Tulemused

800 m -- poisid (2004 – 2003)
	 1.	Daniil Fetissov (Fortuna)	 2003	 07:41,97
	 2.	Kirill Tšerevko (Fortuna)	 2005	 07:59,64
	 3.	Georg Veevo (Fortuna)	 2004	 08:22,61
	 4.	Denis Kutenkov (Fortuna)	 2004	 08:31,87
	 5.	Pavel Mõskiv (MAK)	 2004	 08:39,66
	 6.	Mark Sumenkov (Fortuna)	 2003	 08:41,05
	 7.	Maksim Kudenko (Fortuna)	 2006	 08:41,19
	 8.	Semjon Židzik (Fortuna)	 2005	 08:49,55
	 9.	Edvin Järve (Fortuna)	 2004	 08:53,20
	10.	Alex Maysuryan (Fortuna)	 2006	 09:25,04
		  Anton Issatsenko (MAK)	 2004	 15M

800 m -- noormehed (2002 – 2001)
	 1.	Daniel Zmogin (Fortuna)	 2002	 07:26,67
	 2.	Robert Telpt (Fortuna)	 2001	 07:38,83
	 3.	Daniil Fetissov (Fortuna)	 2003	 07:41,97
	 4.	Kirill Tšerevko (Fortuna)	 2005	 07:59,64
	 5.	 Ilja Novikov (Akvalang)	 2001	 08:15,90
	 6.	 Jan Ganejev (MAK)	 2002	 08:16,84
	 7.	Georg Veevo (Fortuna)	 2004	 08:22,61
	 8.	Denis Kutenkov (Fortuna)	 2004	 08:31,87
	 9.	Pavel Mõskiv (MAK)	 2004	 08:39,66
	10.	Mark Sumenkov (Fortuna)	 2003	 08:41,05
	11.	Maksim Kudenko (Fortuna)	 2006	 08:41,19
	12.	David Lasman (Akvalang)	 2002	 08:48,00
	13.	Semjon Židzik (Fortuna)	 2005	 08:49,55
	14.	Edvin Järve (Fortuna)	 2004	 08:53,20
	15.	Alex Maysuryan (Fortuna)	 2006	 09:25,04
		  Anton Issatsenko (MAK)	 2004	 15M
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4x100 m seagateateujumine ( – 2005)
1.	 Fortuna 1	 03:08,79

	 Ireen Metspalu
	 Kirill Tšerevko
	 Maksim Kudenko
	 Angelika Izosina
2.	 Fortuna 2	 03:31,81

	 Semjon Židzik
	 Joonas Koppen
	 Airis Toimla
	 Jelana Lutsar
3.	 MAK	 03:38,26

	 Kirill Mihailov
	 Aleksandra Salmina
	 Artem Barbisev
	 Evelina Pedan
4.	 Dvigatel	 03:38,90

	 Diana Merzlikina
	 Aleksei Apalkov
	 Ksenija Krapivko
	 Artjom Aleksandrov
5.	 Akvalang	 04:03,70

	 Polina Ikkonen
	 Tomas Ruul
	 Polina Rozikova
	 Denis Savin
6.	 ARGO	 04:12,13

	 Kristjan Breiz
	 Nadezda Gundareva
	 Nora Nurmik
	 Miryusif Seidmammadov
7.	 Kuldlest	 04:42,02

	 Artjom Petrunin
	 Bogdan Zukov
	 Uljana Danilova
	 Victoria Prudnichenkova

4x100 m segateateujumine (2004 – 2001)
1.	 Fortuna 1	 02:50,06

	 Maiki Parts
	 Johanna Johanson
	 Daniel Zmogin
	 Daniil Fetissov
2.	 Fortuna 2	 02:56,13

	 Carmel Uibopuu
	 Astrid Nahapetyan
	 Robert Telpt
	 Georg Veevo
3.	 Akvalang 1	 02:56,61

	 David Lasman
	 Aleksandra Vassileva
	 Lia Tsugunova
	 Nikita Stjopin
4.	 MAK 1	 02:58,74

	 Anastassia Radchenko
	 Anna Denissova
	 Danila Djakonov
	 Anton Issatsenko
5.	 MAK 2	 03:09,00

	 Pavel Mõskiv
	 Valeria Tkatsuk
	 Erika Kunevits
	 Jan Ganejev
6.	 Akvalang 2	 03:27,02

	 Sofja Kondrateva
	 Kristiina Klepikova
	 Artjom Komisarov
	 Ilja Novikov
7.	 Kuldlest	 03:40,94

	 Kristina Bobrovskaja
	 Tanel Mirosnitsenko
	 Gleb Zukov
	 Sofja Dmitrieva
8.	 Dvigatel	 03:58,55

	 Anastasia Krapivko
	 Karina Kovbasnjuk
	 Artjom Kovaljov
	 Konstantin Kolodi
9.	 Argo	 04:17,38

	 Vera Veisov
	 Dilara Guljaeva
	 Ivan Makarsky
	 Aleksei Popov


